
Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Event Photos:

Our photographer is Image Arts Photography. Your complimentary digital photo, that YOU MUST 

SELECT will be available on our photographer’s website at http://imageartsphoto.com. You will 

need to select the photo of your choice from his website.

Lake Stevens Triathlon 2011
09/10/2011

Hottest tri of the season!!! Lake temps in the 70's; a great way to start the day!

We are thankful to all of you for joining us on this gorgeous day, and are looking forward to 

seeing you all next year! Keep you eye on buduracing.com for the events in 2012. (Tripons will be 

available, so watch for those awesome deals!)



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Adam Cholewin 1160 28 M 7 0:24:05.1 0:00:40.5 1 1:03:39.6 22.7MPH 0:00:36.0 5 0:39:10.9 6:17/M 2:08:12.1

2 Kendall Townsend 1101 50 M 5 0:23:15.3 0:00:59.0 2 1:04:18.7 22.5MPH 0:00:36.8 7 0:39:49.1 6:23/M 2:08:58.9

3 Matt Koenigs 1108 31 M 2 0:21:49.3 0:00:43.5 19 1:09:10.4 20.9MPH 0:00:38.6 1 0:37:03.9 5:56/M 2:09:25.7

4 Tony Gerbino 1272 47 M 11 0:24:50.2 0:00:40.7 4 1:05:09.6 22.2MPH 0:00:34.4 3 0:38:31.5 6:10/M 2:09:46.4

5 James O'Brien 1148 46 M 18 0:25:52.4 0:01:17.9 3 1:04:20.0 22.5MPH 0:00:52.6 6 0:39:47.9 6:23/M 2:12:10.8

6 Ryker Lammers 1139 43 M 13 0:25:02.1 0:00:57.3 14 1:08:00.7 21.3MPH 0:00:43.1 4 0:39:00.4 6:15/M 2:13:43.6

7 Pete Colbeck 1154 49 M 1 0:20:09.1 0:01:13.6 9 1:07:01.2 21.6MPH 0:00:53.7 29 0:45:38.4 7:19/M 2:14:56.0

8 Pedro Ardila 1240 26 M 20 0:26:05.6 0:00:36.4 6 1:06:42.2 21.7MPH 0:00:50.7 9 0:41:09.3 6:36/M 2:15:24.2

9 Rosalyn Rombauer 1278 26 F 10 0:24:41.9 0:01:07.1 7 1:06:48.7 21.6MPH 0:01:14.7 14 0:42:33.7 6:49/M 2:16:26.1

10 Colby Titland 1125 39 M 48 0:29:14.7 0:01:23.9 13 1:07:55.2 21.3MPH 0:00:42.5 2 0:37:21.1 5:59/M 2:16:37.4

11 Steven Wade 1173 53 M 32 0:27:39.5 0:01:14.0 5 1:06:37.6 21.7MPH 0:00:52.8 15 0:42:53.4 6:52/M 2:19:17.3

12 Carl Brettmann 1147 46 M 16 0:25:25.0 0:01:03.4 24 1:09:56.2 20.7MPH 0:00:43.9 16 0:43:00.5 6:53/M 2:20:09.0

13 Joanna Pomykala 1206 35 F 36 0:27:57.0 0:01:16.4 10 1:07:09.5 21.5MPH 0:00:29.6 20 0:43:33.7 6:59/M 2:20:26.2

14 Rick Sivertson 1138 43 M 4 0:23:06.4 0:00:47.3 29 1:11:04.4 20.3MPH 0:00:56.4 25 0:45:06.8 7:14/M 2:21:01.3

15 Jason Hanleybrown 1130 40 M 9 0:24:38.7 0:00:52.6 27 1:10:11.0 20.6MPH 0:00:40.0 22 0:44:50.7 7:11/M 2:21:13.0

16 Steve Quinn 1271 47 M 40 0:28:25.8 0:02:29.4 11 1:07:34.6 21.4MPH 0:01:07.9 11 0:41:50.4 6:42/M 2:21:28.1

17 Paul Wierenga 1270 45 M 46 0:28:53.5 0:01:12.5 17 1:08:21.9 21.2MPH 0:00:58.8 18 0:43:12.9 6:55/M 2:22:39.6

18 Jim Gross 1179 57 M 3 0:22:56.3 0:01:09.0 33 1:12:42.4 19.9MPH 0:00:41.2 28 0:45:32.7 7:18/M 2:23:01.6

19 Steve Petitpas 1249 49 M 73 0:30:49.6 0:01:45.1 12 1:07:48.7 21.3MPH 0:01:06.0 10 0:41:39.7 6:40/M 2:23:09.1

20 Chris Clayton 1164 29 M 31 0:27:33.2 0:00:53.0 28 1:10:53.8 20.4MPH 0:00:59.3 17 0:43:11.4 6:55/M 2:23:30.7

21 Debbie Potts 1275 40 F 35 0:27:56.0 0:01:21.8 21 1:09:48.9 20.7MPH 0:00:37.2 21 0:44:13.3 7:05/M 2:23:57.2

22 Neal Potts 1276 42 M 98 0:33:00.0 0:01:04.4 18 1:08:56.3 21.0MPH 0:00:37.3 13 0:42:08.5 6:45/M 2:25:46.5

23 Aaron Miller 1162 28 M 15 0:25:15.0 0:02:51.7 20 1:09:41.6 20.8MPH 0:01:04.2 41 0:47:02.4 7:32/M 2:25:54.9

24 Patty Bredice 1265 41 F 17 0:25:50.9 0:00:57.5 38 1:13:29.2 19.7MPH 0:00:37.2 24 0:45:02.1 7:13/M 2:25:56.9

25 Ravi Raman 1256 32 M 19 0:26:00.3 0:01:14.9 45 1:15:48.8 19.1MPH 0:01:08.1 12 0:42:03.1 6:44/M 2:26:15.2

26 Andrew Morlidge 1273 43 M 44 0:28:48.2 0:01:43.2 8 1:06:58.2 21.6MPH 0:00:54.1 46 0:48:04.8 7:42/M 2:26:28.5

27 Mark Drangsholt 1175 54 M 74 0:30:53.3 0:00:39.9 16 1:08:16.7 21.2MPH 0:00:42.3 32 0:46:16.2 7:25/M 2:26:48.4

28 Don Stone 1133 41 M 24 0:26:56.5 0:01:01.2 22 1:09:50.9 20.7MPH 0:00:50.2 50 0:48:52.8 7:50/M 2:27:31.6

29 Mike Schmitt 1111 32 M 107 0:33:23.4 0:02:15.1 30 1:11:18.7 20.3MPH 0:00:57.4 8 0:40:11.1 6:26/M 2:28:05.7

30 Cucina Fresca 1242 M 30 0:27:16.4 0:00:30.6 25 1:10:01.2 20.7MPH 0:00:22.7 62 0:50:07.4 8:02/M 2:28:18.3

31 Nathan Callaghan 1258 34 M 25 0:27:00.2 0:01:37.3 34 1:12:54.7 19.8MPH 0:01:26.6 38 0:46:50.9 7:30/M 2:29:49.7

32 Matt Wise 1135 41 M 47 0:29:13.8 0:01:51.7 15 1:08:02.5 21.3MPH 0:01:57.8 48 0:48:45.9 7:49/M 2:29:51.7

33 Gary Norton 1252 40 M 51 0:29:22.0 0:01:02.7 23 1:09:56.0 20.7MPH 0:00:48.8 51 0:48:57.2 7:51/M 2:30:06.7

34 Ryan Ingram 1109 32 M 50 0:29:15.7 0:01:17.6 41 1:14:32.1 19.4MPH 0:00:41.1 26 0:45:20.0 7:16/M 2:31:06.5

35 David Cowan 1120 37 M 75 0:31:02.7 0:02:13.2 32 1:11:41.9 20.2MPH 0:00:42.6 39 0:46:52.0 7:31/M 2:32:32.4

36 Michele Blumenshine 1202 32 F 91 0:32:15.1 0:00:58.1 36 1:13:14.6 19.7MPH 0:00:33.1 37 0:46:47.1 7:30/M 2:33:48.0

37 Patrik Rowland 1269 44 M 43 0:28:40.4 0:01:18.6 49 1:16:13.9 19.0MPH 0:00:52.0 40 0:46:52.7 7:31/M 2:33:57.6

38 Dave Anana 1149 47 M 58 0:29:45.3 0:01:34.1 31 1:11:36.8 20.2MPH 0:00:59.3 68 0:51:16.2 8:13/M 2:35:11.7

39 Joshua Leahy 1110 32 M 12 0:25:01.5 0:01:18.2 57 1:17:06.3 18.8MPH 0:00:52.9 72 0:51:29.4 8:15/M 2:35:48.3

40 Jenny Sung 1203 32 F 77 0:31:10.6 0:02:00.7 37 1:13:15.1 19.7MPH 0:00:48.2 53 0:49:07.4 7:52/M 2:36:22.0

41 Mel Johnson 1211 38 F 56 0:29:39.7 0:00:52.8 83 1:20:30.2 18.0MPH 0:00:58.2 23 0:44:55.8 7:12/M 2:36:56.7

42 Mark Lesyna 1119 37 M 66 0:30:05.1 0:03:08.6 48 1:16:12.1 19.0MPH 0:01:14.6 34 0:46:18.9 7:25/M 2:36:59.3

43 Darrell Cline 1152 49 M 54 0:29:28.4 0:01:27.1 26 1:10:03.2 20.6MPH 0:00:35.2 99 0:56:01.3 8:59/M 2:37:35.2

44 Lindsay Jacobson 1195 29 F 65 0:29:57.9 0:02:16.1 63 1:17:49.2 18.6MPH 0:01:32.1 30 0:46:03.0 7:23/M 2:37:38.3

45 Margaret Jones 1196 30 F 8 0:24:14.7 0:01:36.9 91 1:21:53.5 17.7MPH 0:00:43.9 54 0:49:12.4 7:53/M 2:37:41.4

46 Gordon Gray 1184 66 M 21 0:26:21.7 0:01:31.2 46 1:15:54.3 19.1MPH 0:01:27.8 79 0:52:36.0 8:26/M 2:37:51.0

47 True Fondu 1243 M 115 0:34:02.4 0:00:29.8 42 1:14:58.6 19.3MPH 0:00:25.5 45 0:47:55.4 7:41/M 2:37:51.7

48 Joseph Vidal 1104 30 M 116 0:34:03.5 0:01:32.4 62 1:17:22.8 18.7MPH 0:01:29.4 19 0:43:32.4 6:59/M 2:38:00.5

49 Michael Linscott 1268 41 M 102 0:33:19.5 0:02:37.9 39 1:14:19.1 19.5MPH 0:01:28.3 35 0:46:26.6 7:26/M 2:38:11.4

50 Chris Polk 1145 45 M 23 0:26:49.6 0:01:39.1 74 1:18:55.9 18.3MPH 0:01:30.6 56 0:49:27.8 7:55/M 2:38:23.0

51 John Phillips 1178 56 M 78 0:31:10.7 0:01:35.6 40 1:14:27.6 19.4MPH 0:00:56.5 64 0:50:15.8 8:03/M 2:38:26.2

52 Duane Mock 1170 45 M 22 0:26:43.8 0:02:49.0 65 1:18:08.6 18.5MPH 0:01:00.6 67 0:50:39.9 8:07/M 2:39:21.9

53 Gael Thomson 1210 38 F 104 0:33:21.8 0:01:18.2 69 1:18:33.6 18.4MPH 0:00:52.9 27 0:45:30.8 7:18/M 2:39:37.3

54 Arne Skog 1177 55 M 14 0:25:12.9 0:01:33.8 82 1:20:13.9 18.0MPH 0:01:09.1 77 0:52:23.7 8:24/M 2:40:33.4

55 Jeff Derstadt 1113 33 M 63 0:29:55.0 0:02:00.6 66 1:18:12.6 18.5MPH 0:00:39.2 60 0:50:02.7 8:01/M 2:40:50.1

56 Michael Donikian 1105 31 M 118 0:34:27.3 0:01:24.9 51 1:16:29.0 18.9MPH 0:00:49.4 44 0:47:39.8 7:38/M 2:40:50.4

57 Paul Luther 1142 44 M 49 0:29:15.3 0:01:36.0 67 1:18:13.4 18.5MPH 0:00:42.6 69 0:51:18.2 8:13/M 2:41:05.5

58 Alex McFadden 1137 43 M 71 0:30:33.9 0:01:18.4 44 1:15:45.7 19.1MPH 0:01:31.8 74 0:52:03.9 8:20/M 2:41:13.7
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

59 Marie Fisher 1223 30 F 33 0:27:41.6 0:01:20.0 87 1:21:29.6 17.7MPH 0:00:52.2 66 0:50:33.1 8:06/M 2:41:56.5

60 Mark Johnson 1123 39 M 55 0:29:29.6 0:02:13.2 78 1:19:26.9 18.2MPH 0:01:03.5 61 0:50:03.8 8:01/M 2:42:17.0

61 Christoher Evans 1259 35 M 127 0:35:17.2 0:01:47.7 59 1:17:14.3 18.7MPH 0:01:02.9 43 0:47:15.7 7:34/M 2:42:37.8

62 John Marquis 1174 54 M 80 0:31:16.4 0:02:25.9 35 1:13:02.4 19.8MPH 0:01:20.9 89 0:54:34.4 8:45/M 2:42:40.0

63 Brjann Brekkan 1127 39 M 37 0:28:18.1 0:01:23.2 77 1:19:25.9 18.2MPH 0:01:21.7 82 0:52:38.7 8:26/M 2:43:07.6

64 2 Chickens & a Train 1241 M 59 0:29:47.5 0:00:31.3 113 1:26:18.0 16.8MPH 0:00:23.1 33 0:46:17.9 7:25/M 2:43:17.8

65 Guy and David Team 1150 47 M 62 0:29:52.3 0:01:26.2 50 1:16:15.6 19.0MPH 0:00:41.0 97 0:55:19.4 8:52/M 2:43:34.5

66 Thomas Bagley 1158 27 M 42 0:28:39.0 0:01:42.4 75 1:19:04.1 18.3MPH 0:00:56.3 87 0:54:07.8 8:40/M 2:44:29.6

67 Michelle Frey 1221 42 F 94 0:32:21.7 0:01:39.8 79 1:19:52.9 18.1MPH 0:00:54.6 58 0:49:44.4 7:58/M 2:44:33.4

68 Alejandro Escoto Lozano 1122 39 M 113 0:33:59.1 0:01:24.3 70 1:18:38.2 18.4MPH 0:00:51.0 63 0:50:09.2 8:02/M 2:45:01.8

69 Jana Broecking 1215 39 F 96 0:32:29.0 0:01:12.1 68 1:18:29.4 18.4MPH 0:00:56.5 80 0:52:37.0 8:26/M 2:45:44.0

70 Taddy Hall 1141 44 M 88 0:31:59.4 0:02:57.6 89 1:21:32.8 17.7MPH 0:03:02.0 31 0:46:13.6 7:24/M 2:45:45.4

71 David Fujimoto 1132 40 M 117 0:34:27.0 0:01:38.7 47 1:16:04.2 19.0MPH 0:00:55.7 83 0:52:57.1 8:29/M 2:46:02.7

72 Tao Min Lee 1118 36 M 119 0:34:28.2 0:02:39.3 73 1:18:53.3 18.3MPH 0:01:02.7 52 0:49:00.9 7:51/M 2:46:04.4

73 Craig Young 1140 43 M 64 0:29:56.2 0:02:24.9 81 1:20:10.1 18.0MPH 0:01:14.9 84 0:53:07.3 8:31/M 2:46:53.4

74 Mollie Taylor 1190 27 F 112 0:33:45.2 0:02:08.2 97 1:23:33.8 17.3MPH 0:00:30.2 42 0:47:10.6 7:34/M 2:47:08.0

75 Anthony Yadron 1126 39 M 121 0:34:37.2 0:01:42.2 55 1:17:00.2 18.8MPH 0:01:58.3 75 0:52:18.2 8:23/M 2:47:36.1

76 Eric Brinster 1176 55 M 39 0:28:24.9 0:03:39.4 61 1:17:18.3 18.7MPH 0:01:32.2 105 0:57:11.0 9:10/M 2:48:05.8

77 Michael Lunceford 1156 20 M 67 0:30:05.5 0:04:56.3 84 1:20:51.7 17.9MPH 0:02:39.0 59 0:49:46.2 7:59/M 2:48:18.7

78 Erin Park 1209 41 F 123 0:34:57.2 0:02:05.2 80 1:20:05.7 18.1MPH 0:01:40.6 57 0:49:31.2 7:56/M 2:48:19.9

79 Waylon Jones 1166 32 M 81 0:31:17.5 0:01:33.0 53 1:16:32.9 18.9MPH 0:01:11.8 107 0:57:49.2 9:16/M 2:48:24.4

80 Kathleen Matthews 1185 22 F 93 0:32:20.5 0:01:15.1 76 1:19:16.0 18.2MPH 0:00:50.4 92 0:54:53.5 8:48/M 2:48:35.5

81 Joshua Johnston 1163 28 M 70 0:30:24.3 0:03:25.1 54 1:16:47.8 18.8MPH 0:01:22.5 100 0:56:40.2 9:05/M 2:48:39.9

82 Tory Sigurdson 1255 40 F 52 0:29:22.8 0:01:22.8 92 1:22:22.1 17.6MPH 0:01:14.9 91 0:54:52.3 8:48/M 2:49:14.9

83 Emily Carbaugh 1238 20 F 6 0:23:23.5 0:02:06.5 130 1:30:43.4 15.9MPH 0:01:21.9 76 0:52:20.9 8:23/M 2:49:56.2

84 Cressie Fischer 1192 27 F 28 0:27:09.7 0:02:11.3 116 1:27:19.6 16.6MPH 0:00:58.7 78 0:52:35.2 8:26/M 2:50:14.5

85 Jeff Chamberlain 1169 26 M 101 0:33:13.7 0:03:24.3 101 1:24:16.6 17.2MPH 0:02:09.2 47 0:48:05.8 7:42/M 2:51:09.6

86 Darin Hanson 1167 32 M 45 0:28:53.1 0:01:24.7 88 1:21:31.8 17.7MPH 0:01:16.4 108 0:58:07.3 9:19/M 2:51:13.3

87 Elodie Chaplain 1239 27 F 76 0:31:08.4 0:01:58.7 119 1:27:47.4 16.5MPH 0:01:29.9 55 0:49:17.9 7:54/M 2:51:42.3

88 Russ Herwig 1180 59 M 92 0:32:17.3 0:01:59.9 43 1:15:36.9 19.1MPH 0:01:31.0 124 1:00:42.8 9:44/M 2:52:07.9

89 Thomas Harrylock 1260 50 M 38 0:28:18.6 0:02:57.5 85 1:20:52.6 17.9MPH 0:03:54.2 102 0:56:48.1 9:06/M 2:52:51.0

90 Cindy Shepard 1226 47 F 126 0:35:10.3 0:01:53.4 64 1:17:53.9 18.6MPH 0:01:30.6 101 0:56:43.7 9:05/M 2:53:11.9

91 David Preston 1261 51 M 122 0:34:51.5 0:01:48.5 60 1:17:15.4 18.7MPH 0:01:04.5 118 0:59:40.8 9:34/M 2:54:40.7

92 Ashraf Mabrouk 1124 39 M 85 0:31:26.4 0:03:51.8 94 1:22:30.5 17.5MPH 0:01:47.5 96 0:55:14.9 8:51/M 2:54:51.1

93 Jacob Beaty 1112 33 M 61 0:29:51.4 0:02:06.5 56 1:17:05.9 18.8MPH 0:01:19.6 139 1:04:31.0 10:20/M 2:54:54.4

94 Maurice Terrill 1267 34 M 83 0:31:22.2 0:02:13.1 122 1:28:48.3 16.3MPH 0:01:18.0 70 0:51:21.0 8:14/M 2:55:02.6

95 Mikael Mortensen 1103 30 M 26 0:27:03.5 0:03:46.1 90 1:21:34.6 17.7MPH 0:02:15.7 123 1:00:39.6 9:43/M 2:55:19.5

96 Makenna Brinster 1186 23 F 90 0:32:03.9 0:02:24.6 72 1:18:52.6 18.3MPH 0:00:55.6 126 1:01:07.8 9:48/M 2:55:24.5

97 John Lewis 1172 51 M 29 0:27:14.0 0:02:44.4 96 1:23:15.9 17.4MPH 0:01:30.7 125 1:01:01.9 9:47/M 2:55:46.9

98 Justin Turner 1157 23 M 134 0:36:15.1 0:01:42.1 86 1:21:17.8 17.8MPH 0:00:42.5 98 0:55:49.6 8:57/M 2:55:47.1

99 Lawson Reinsch 1143 44 M 114 0:34:01.3 0:04:09.1 52 1:16:32.7 18.9MPH 0:01:44.2 116 0:59:29.8 9:32/M 2:55:57.1

100 Martin Hall 1253 31 M 84 0:31:26.0 0:00:59.4 71 1:18:47.7 18.4MPH 0:00:49.7 138 1:04:12.3 10:17/M 2:56:15.1

101 Cesar Castaneda 1114 34 M 128 0:35:23.2 0:01:43.8 102 1:24:21.1 17.1MPH 0:01:53.7 85 0:53:37.5 8:36/M 2:56:59.3

102 Amy Molen 1207 35 F 72 0:30:38.4 0:02:15.6 131 1:30:52.9 15.9MPH 0:01:03.8 81 0:52:37.6 8:26/M 2:57:28.3

103 Steven Guichard 1277 26 M 53 0:29:24.8 0:03:14.6 95 1:23:02.1 17.4MPH 0:02:04.2 122 1:00:37.2 9:43/M 2:58:22.9

104 Peter Engwall 1129 40 M 27 0:27:09.1 0:01:43.8 58 1:17:08.2 18.7MPH 0:01:17.0 152 1:11:35.3 11:28/M 2:58:53.4

105 Heather Barnhart 1213 39 F 109 0:33:37.3 0:01:30.7 106 1:24:58.7 17.0MPH 0:00:49.9 109 0:58:11.3 9:19/M 2:59:07.9

106 Marcus Byers 1251 38 M 99 0:33:01.2 0:01:28.8 107 1:25:10.5 17.0MPH 0:01:07.3 111 0:58:45.4 9:25/M 2:59:33.2

107 Michael McDonald 1155 15 M 105 0:33:22.3 0:02:10.6 121 1:28:32.3 16.3MPH 0:00:53.0 90 0:54:42.8 8:46/M 2:59:41.0

108 Chrissy Capponi 1222 44 F 140 0:38:10.9 0:02:53.0 114 1:26:27.9 16.7MPH 0:01:31.6 73 0:51:35.6 8:16/M 3:00:39.0

109 Jim Sharkey 1116 36 M 57 0:29:40.4 0:04:11.0 93 1:22:24.7 17.5MPH 0:03:04.4 130 1:01:56.7 9:56/M 3:01:17.2

110 Nicholas Gladfelter 1159 28 M 132 0:36:12.4 0:02:09.0 104 1:24:47.5 17.1MPH 0:01:15.9 103 0:56:59.7 9:08/M 3:01:24.5

111 Melissa Morrier-Turk 1214 39 F 143 0:38:50.5 0:02:29.0 100 1:24:08.3 17.2MPH 0:01:48.9 88 0:54:19.4 8:42/M 3:01:36.1

112 Tim Jackson 1168 37 M 97 0:32:47.6 0:02:01.9 112 1:26:08.7 16.8MPH 0:01:04.8 120 1:00:18.2 9:40/M 3:02:21.2

113 Pamela Forrester 1219 41 F 130 0:35:28.0 0:01:53.9 109 1:25:41.7 16.9MPH 0:00:43.0 110 0:58:35.1 9:23/M 3:02:21.7

114 Jenna Coughlin 1187 25 F 68 0:30:17.6 0:01:19.9 147 1:35:59.1 15.1MPH 0:01:10.8 86 0:53:46.0 8:37/M 3:02:33.4

115 Luis Guillen 1144 44 M 137 0:36:44.0 0:01:57.0 98 1:24:00.7 17.2MPH 0:01:36.8 112 0:58:46.4 9:25/M 3:03:04.9

116 Daren Hopper 1254 46 M 154 0:45:57.8 0:03:48.7 99 1:24:04.8 17.2MPH 0:00:44.0 49 0:48:48.6 7:49/M 3:03:23.9

117 Elizabeth Linnell 1230 52 F 111 0:33:44.4 0:02:12.0 134 1:31:33.9 15.8MPH 0:01:08.2 93 0:54:57.6 8:48/M 3:03:36.1

118 Shelley Roberts 1218 40 F 95 0:32:27.3 0:02:17.4 140 1:33:04.7 15.5MPH 0:00:54.4 94 0:54:58.9 8:49/M 3:03:42.7

119 Eric Lund 1146 45 M 124 0:34:58.0 0:02:53.3 120 1:28:20.0 16.4MPH 0:01:30.8 104 0:57:10.4 9:10/M 3:04:52.5

120 Mitch Roberts 1151 48 M 129 0:35:26.4 0:02:16.9 103 1:24:34.1 17.1MPH 0:01:15.1 129 1:01:36.9 9:52/M 3:05:09.4

121 Terri Glaberson 1224 45 F 131 0:36:09.4 0:01:42.2 108 1:25:39.4 16.9MPH 0:00:39.3 128 1:01:20.9 9:50/M 3:05:31.2

122 Marilyn Pinquoch 1236 62 F 79 0:31:13.1 0:03:12.9 110 1:25:46.7 16.9MPH 0:01:24.4 137 1:04:07.3 10:17/M 3:05:44.4

123 Jesse Keith 1266 30 M 147 0:39:24.9 0:01:41.9 148 1:37:01.6 14.9MPH 0:01:48.1 36 0:46:32.2 7:27/M 3:06:28.7
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

124 Amy Zavaglia 1217 30 F 82 0:31:21.1 0:01:55.8 139 1:32:54.3 15.6MPH 0:01:33.3 113 0:58:49.5 9:26/M 3:06:34.0

125 Ann Judd 1263 56 F 103 0:33:21.1 0:03:25.2 129 1:30:39.9 16.0MPH 0:01:43.2 106 0:57:28.8 9:13/M 3:06:38.2

126 Cienna Jones 1264 31 F 100 0:33:06.6 0:01:53.2 125 1:29:27.6 16.2MPH 0:01:20.3 127 1:01:19.6 9:50/M 3:07:07.3

127 Nora Greene 1191 27 F 133 0:36:15.0 0:02:00.5 124 1:29:26.4 16.2MPH 0:01:42.8 114 0:58:50.8 9:26/M 3:08:15.5

128 Jeff Barnum 1117 36 M 125 0:34:58.9 0:03:01.2 115 1:26:35.4 16.7MPH 0:01:04.5 135 1:03:02.6 10:06/M 3:08:42.6

129 Janet Schneider 1212 38 F 87 0:31:45.2 0:01:41.4 133 1:31:20.1 15.8MPH 0:01:43.2 132 1:02:34.4 10:02/M 3:09:04.3

130 Lisa Nelson 1208 36 F 135 0:36:15.2 0:01:57.8 123 1:29:16.1 16.2MPH 0:02:17.6 121 1:00:22.7 9:40/M 3:10:09.4

131 Jennifer Harrington 1234 35 F 106 0:33:23.3 0:01:10.0 157 1:44:30.4 13.8MPH 0:00:51.8 65 0:50:22.8 8:04/M 3:10:18.3

132 Douglas Lay 1131 40 M 60 0:29:49.3 0:03:44.1 136 1:32:00.6 15.7MPH 0:02:17.1 133 1:02:39.5 10:02/M 3:10:30.6

133 John Zodrow 1250 61 M 145 0:39:19.9 0:04:05.9 117 1:27:26.4 16.5MPH 0:00:51.9 117 0:59:35.5 9:33/M 3:11:19.6

134 Jeanette Bannink 1229 50 F 136 0:36:24.0 0:02:39.2 111 1:25:56.6 16.8MPH 0:01:04.9 143 1:05:54.3 10:34/M 3:11:59.0

135 Colin Eggers 1115 35 M 155 0:47:39.1 0:03:32.5 105 1:24:58.0 17.0MPH 0:01:47.5 95 0:55:13.7 8:51/M 3:13:10.8

136 Mike Nebeker 1262 49 M 2:05:29.0 148 1:08:35.4 10:59/M 3:14:04.4

137 Tom Elias 1134 41 M 139 0:37:58.1 0:02:10.5 127 1:29:51.5 16.1MPH 0:01:13.9 136 1:03:10.8 10:07/M 3:14:24.8

138 Heather Woloshyn 1227 49 F 142 0:38:46.9 0:01:27.0 118 1:27:36.3 16.5MPH 0:01:17.3 144 1:06:04.7 10:35/M 3:15:12.2

139 Jennifer Mortensen 1198 30 F 108 0:33:27.6 0:03:49.4 142 1:33:39.6 15.4MPH 0:01:52.3 134 1:02:41.1 10:03/M 3:15:30.0

140 Heidi Mayne 1205 35 F 69 0:30:20.1 0:02:44.7 144 1:34:52.2 15.2MPH 0:01:45.5 149 1:08:51.4 11:02/M 3:18:33.9

141 Alejandro Matute Gonzalez 1165 29 M 141 0:38:39.1 0:03:10.0 156 1:44:27.8 13.8MPH 0:01:09.4 71 0:51:23.5 8:14/M 3:18:49.8

142 Rebecca Wade 1232 54 F 86 0:31:44.8 0:01:30.3 141 1:33:25.7 15.5MPH 0:01:55.2 151 1:10:56.1 11:22/M 3:19:32.1

143 Leigha Fassett 1200 31 F 110 0:33:38.5 0:03:56.7 154 1:40:56.5 14.3MPH 0:01:44.9 131 1:02:18.6 9:59/M 3:22:35.2

144 Kevin Hockley 1171 47 M 41 0:28:28.0 0:02:32.2 126 1:29:51.1 16.1MPH 0:02:57.9 161 1:20:24.5 12:53/M 3:24:13.7

145 Barbara Johnson 1237 63 F 89 0:32:02.0 0:04:10.6 153 1:40:23.2 14.4MPH 0:00:53.9 146 1:06:47.2 10:42/M 3:24:16.9

146 Wanda Bolerjack 1233 54 F 34 0:27:49.1 0:03:18.8 151 1:38:32.1 14.7MPH 0:02:54.0 157 1:13:03.2 11:42/M 3:25:37.2

147 Shunpin Tseng 1257 33 M 157 0:51:33.7 0:01:51.4 132 1:31:02.0 15.9MPH 0:01:34.5 119 0:59:48.7 9:35/M 3:25:50.3

148 Lisa Naser 1194 29 F 153 0:43:10.2 0:02:35.5 143 1:33:49.1 15.4MPH 0:01:41.2 141 1:05:03.8 10:25/M 3:26:19.8

149 Betsy Fine 1235 58 F 146 0:39:21.3 0:03:38.2 149 1:37:22.9 14.9MPH 0:01:42.5 142 1:05:27.0 10:29/M 3:27:31.9

150 Angus Logan 1161 28 M 120 0:34:29.3 0:06:43.6 158 1:45:51.4 13.7MPH 0:01:38.9 115 0:59:11.3 9:29/M 3:27:54.5

151 Melissa Souza 1197 30 F 151 0:40:25.2 0:03:58.4 137 1:32:26.8 15.6MPH 0:01:27.4 150 1:10:11.9 11:15/M 3:28:29.7

152 Karin Olson 1216 39 F 149 0:39:53.3 0:02:28.0 152 1:39:56.1 14.5MPH 0:01:47.7 140 1:05:03.4 10:25/M 3:29:08.5

153 Catherine McMahan 1228 50 F 144 0:39:14.4 0:03:27.8 146 1:35:39.6 15.1MPH 0:01:52.7 153 1:11:44.4 11:30/M 3:31:58.9

154 Harry Cornwell 1183 63 M 150 0:39:57.5 0:06:08.4 135 1:31:51.8 15.7MPH 0:02:41.9 156 1:12:56.8 11:41/M 3:33:36.4

155 Sherry Maxx 1225 47 F 152 0:40:32.3 0:02:39.7 138 1:32:48.0 15.6MPH 0:02:38.0 160 1:19:33.8 12:45/M 3:38:11.8

156 Katie Andrew 1199 30 F 156 0:47:52.9 0:01:08.4 128 1:30:30.8 16.0MPH 0:01:48.2 159 1:17:08.7 12:22/M 3:38:29.0

157 Kim McIntire 1188 26 F 138 0:37:41.0 0:03:33.7 159 1:47:25.6 13.5MPH 0:01:34.0 154 1:12:13.1 11:34/M 3:42:27.4

158 Kyle Grubbs 1107 31 M 148 0:39:27.0 0:03:20.3 160 1:51:58.4 12.9MPH 0:01:17.4 155 1:12:24.6 11:36/M 3:48:27.7

159 David Bailey 1274 38 M 160 0:56:40.3 0:03:45.9 145 1:35:23.7 15.2MPH 0:02:09.0 158 1:13:14.1 11:44/M 3:51:13.0

160 Eddie Kubo 1181 61 M 159 0:56:12.1 0:05:30.4 150 1:38:01.6 14.8MPH 0:03:10.0 147 1:08:30.9 10:59/M 3:51:25.0

161 Bartosz Nowierski 1106 31 M 158 0:52:11.0 0:07:24.5 155 1:44:18.2 13.9MPH 0:01:25.2 145 1:06:13.9 10:37/M 3:51:32.8
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Kathleen Matthews 1185 22 3 0:32:20.5 0:01:15.1 2 1:19:16.0 0:00:50.4 2 0:54:53.5 2:48:35.5

2 18 Emily Carbaugh 1238 20 1 0:23:23.5 0:02:06.5 3 1:30:43.4 0:01:21.9 1 0:52:20.9 2:49:56.2

3 22 Makenna Brinster 1186 23 2 0:32:03.9 0:02:24.6 1 1:18:52.6 0:00:55.6 3 1:01:07.8 2:55:24.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Rosalyn Rombauer 1278 26 1 0:24:41.9 0:01:07.1 1 1:06:48.7 0:01:14.7 1 0:42:33.7 2:16:26.1

2 8 Lindsay Jacobson 1195 29 3 0:29:57.9 0:02:16.1 2 1:17:49.2 0:01:32.1 2 0:46:03.0 2:37:38.3

3 14 Mollie Taylor 1190 27 6 0:33:45.2 0:02:08.2 3 1:23:33.8 0:00:30.2 3 0:47:10.6 2:47:08.0

4 19 Cressie Fischer 1192 27 2 0:27:09.7 0:02:11.3 4 1:27:19.6 0:00:58.7 5 0:52:35.2 2:50:14.5

5 20 Elodie Chaplain 1239 27 5 0:31:08.4 0:01:58.7 5 1:27:47.4 0:01:29.9 4 0:49:17.9 2:51:42.3

6 28 Jenna Coughlin 1187 25 4 0:30:17.6 0:01:19.9 8 1:35:59.1 0:01:10.8 6 0:53:46.0 3:02:33.4

7 36 Nora Greene 1191 27 7 0:36:15.0 0:02:00.5 6 1:29:26.4 0:01:42.8 7 0:58:50.8 3:08:15.5

8 47 Lisa Naser 1194 29 9 0:43:10.2 0:02:35.5 7 1:33:49.1 0:01:41.2 8 1:05:03.8 3:26:19.8

9 53 Kim McIntire 1188 26 8 0:37:41.0 0:03:33.7 9 1:47:25.6 0:01:34.0 9 1:12:13.1 3:42:27.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Michele Blumenshine 1202 32 5 0:32:15.1 0:00:58.1 1 1:13:14.6 0:00:33.1 1 0:46:47.1 2:33:48.0

2 6 Jenny Sung 1203 32 3 0:31:10.6 0:02:00.7 2 1:13:15.1 0:00:48.2 2 0:49:07.4 2:36:22.0

3 9 Margaret Jones 1196 30 1 0:24:14.7 0:01:36.9 4 1:21:53.5 0:00:43.9 3 0:49:12.4 2:37:41.4

4 11 Marie Fisher 1223 30 2 0:27:41.6 0:01:20.0 3 1:21:29.6 0:00:52.2 4 0:50:33.1 2:41:56.5

5 33 Amy Zavaglia 1217 30 4 0:31:21.1 0:01:55.8 7 1:32:54.3 0:01:33.3 5 0:58:49.5 3:06:34.0

6 35 Cienna Jones 1264 31 6 0:33:06.6 0:01:53.2 5 1:29:27.6 0:01:20.3 6 1:01:19.6 3:07:07.3

7 41 Jennifer Mortensen 1198 30 7 0:33:27.6 0:03:49.4 8 1:33:39.6 0:01:52.3 8 1:02:41.1 3:15:30.0

8 44 Leigha Fassett 1200 31 8 0:33:38.5 0:03:56.7 9 1:40:56.5 0:01:44.9 7 1:02:18.6 3:22:35.2

9 49 Melissa Souza 1197 30 9 0:40:25.2 0:03:58.4 6 1:32:26.8 0:01:27.4 9 1:10:11.9 3:28:29.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Joanna Pomykala 1206 35 1 0:27:57.0 0:01:16.4 1 1:07:09.5 0:00:29.6 1 0:43:33.7 2:20:26.2

2 7 Mel Johnson 1211 38 2 0:29:39.7 0:00:52.8 4 1:20:30.2 0:00:58.2 2 0:44:55.8 2:36:56.7

3 10 Gael Thomson 1210 38 6 0:33:21.8 0:01:18.2 3 1:18:33.6 0:00:52.9 3 0:45:30.8 2:39:37.3

4 13 Jana Broecking 1215 39 5 0:32:29.0 0:01:12.1 2 1:18:29.4 0:00:56.5 5 0:52:37.0 2:45:44.0

5 23 Amy Molen 1207 35 4 0:30:38.4 0:02:15.6 8 1:30:52.9 0:01:03.8 6 0:52:37.6 2:57:28.3

6 24 Heather Barnhart 1213 39 8 0:33:37.3 0:01:30.7 6 1:24:58.7 0:00:49.9 8 0:58:11.3 2:59:07.9

7 26 Melissa Morrier-Turk 1214 39 10 0:38:50.5 0:02:29.0 5 1:24:08.3 0:01:48.9 7 0:54:19.4 3:01:36.1

8 37 Lisa Nelson 1208 36 9 0:36:15.2 0:01:57.8 7 1:29:16.1 0:02:17.6 9 1:00:22.7 3:10:09.4

9 38 Jennifer Harrington 1234 35 7 0:33:23.3 0:01:10.0 11 1:44:30.4 0:00:51.8 4 0:50:22.8 3:10:18.3

10 42 Heidi Mayne 1205 35 3 0:30:20.1 0:02:44.7 9 1:34:52.2 0:01:45.5 11 1:08:51.4 3:18:33.9

11 50 Karin Olson 1216 39 11 0:39:53.3 0:02:28.0 10 1:39:56.1 0:01:47.7 10 1:05:03.4 3:29:08.5

Lake Stevens Triathlon 2011

Saturday, September 10, 2011

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34

~ Run ~

Olympic Age Group Results

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender and division.

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Debbie Potts 1275 40 2 0:27:56.0 0:01:21.8 1 1:09:48.9 0:00:37.2 1 0:44:13.3 2:23:57.2

2 4 Patty Bredice 1265 41 1 0:25:50.9 0:00:57.5 2 1:13:29.2 0:00:37.2 2 0:45:02.1 2:25:56.9

3 12 Michelle Frey 1221 42 4 0:32:21.7 0:01:39.8 3 1:19:52.9 0:00:54.6 4 0:49:44.4 2:44:33.4

4 15 Erin Park 1209 41 6 0:34:57.2 0:02:05.2 4 1:20:05.7 0:01:40.6 3 0:49:31.2 2:48:19.9

5 17 Tory Sigurdson 1255 40 3 0:29:22.8 0:01:22.8 5 1:22:22.1 0:01:14.9 6 0:54:52.3 2:49:14.9

6 25 Chrissy Capponi 1222 44 8 0:38:10.9 0:02:53.0 7 1:26:27.9 0:01:31.6 5 0:51:35.6 3:00:39.0

7 27 Pamela Forrester 1219 41 7 0:35:28.0 0:01:53.9 6 1:25:41.7 0:00:43.0 8 0:58:35.1 3:02:21.7

8 30 Shelley Roberts 1218 40 5 0:32:27.3 0:02:17.4 8 1:33:04.7 0:00:54.4 7 0:54:58.9 3:03:42.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Cindy Shepard 1226 47 1 0:35:10.3 0:01:53.4 1 1:17:53.9 0:01:30.6 1 0:56:43.7 2:53:11.9

2 31 Terri Glaberson 1224 45 2 0:36:09.4 0:01:42.2 2 1:25:39.4 0:00:39.3 2 1:01:20.9 3:05:31.2

3 40 Heather Woloshyn 1227 49 3 0:38:46.9 0:01:27.0 3 1:27:36.3 0:01:17.3 3 1:06:04.7 3:15:12.2

4 52 Sherry Maxx 1225 47 4 0:40:32.3 0:02:39.7 4 1:32:48.0 0:02:38.0 4 1:19:33.8 3:38:11.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Elizabeth Linnell 1230 52 3 0:33:44.4 0:02:12.0 2 1:31:33.9 0:01:08.2 1 0:54:57.6 3:03:36.1

2 39 Jeanette Bannink 1229 50 4 0:36:24.0 0:02:39.2 1 1:25:56.6 0:01:04.9 2 1:05:54.3 3:11:59.0

3 43 Rebecca Wade 1232 54 2 0:31:44.8 0:01:30.3 3 1:33:25.7 0:01:55.2 3 1:10:56.1 3:19:32.1

4 46 Wanda Bolerjack 1233 54 1 0:27:49.1 0:03:18.8 5 1:38:32.1 0:02:54.0 5 1:13:03.2 3:25:37.2

5 51 Catherine McMahan 1228 50 5 0:39:14.4 0:03:27.8 4 1:35:39.6 0:01:52.7 4 1:11:44.4 3:31:58.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 34 Ann Judd 1263 56 1 0:33:21.1 0:03:25.2 1 1:30:39.9 0:01:43.2 1 0:57:28.8 3:06:38.2

2 48 Betsy Fine 1235 58 2 0:39:21.3 0:03:38.2 2 1:37:22.9 0:01:42.5 2 1:05:27.0 3:27:31.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 32 Marilyn Pinquoch 1236 62 1 0:31:13.1 0:03:12.9 1 1:25:46.7 0:01:24.4 1 1:04:07.3 3:05:44.4

2 45 Barbara Johnson 1237 63 2 0:32:02.0 0:04:10.6 2 1:40:23.2 0:00:53.9 2 1:06:47.2 3:24:16.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 73 Michael McDonald 1155 15 1 0:33:22.3 0:02:10.6 1 1:28:32.3 0:00:53.0 1 0:54:42.8 2:59:41.0

Male 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 57 Michael Lunceford 1156 20 1 0:30:05.5 0:04:56.3 1 1:20:51.7 0:02:39.0 1 0:49:46.2 2:48:18.7

2 67 Justin Turner 1157 23 2 0:36:15.1 0:01:42.1 2 1:21:17.8 0:00:42.5 2 0:55:49.6 2:55:47.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Adam Cholewin 1160 28 1 0:24:05.1 0:00:40.5 1 1:03:39.6 0:00:36.0 1 0:39:10.9 2:08:12.1

2 8 Pedro Ardila 1240 26 3 0:26:05.6 0:00:36.4 2 1:06:42.2 0:00:50.7 2 0:41:09.3 2:15:24.2

3 18 Chris Clayton 1164 29 4 0:27:33.2 0:00:53.0 4 1:10:53.8 0:00:59.3 3 0:43:11.4 2:23:30.7

4 20 Aaron Miller 1162 28 2 0:25:15.0 0:02:51.7 3 1:09:41.6 0:01:04.2 4 0:47:02.4 2:25:54.9

5 49 Thomas Bagley 1158 27 5 0:28:39.0 0:01:42.4 5 1:19:04.1 0:00:56.3 6 0:54:07.8 2:44:29.6

6 58 Jeff Chamberlain 1169 26 7 0:33:13.7 0:03:24.3 7 1:24:16.6 0:02:09.2 5 0:48:05.8 2:51:09.6

7 70 Steven Guichard 1277 26 6 0:29:24.8 0:03:14.6 6 1:23:02.1 0:02:04.2 9 1:00:37.2 2:58:22.9

8 75 Nicholas Gladfelter 1159 28 9 0:36:12.4 0:02:09.0 8 1:24:47.5 0:01:15.9 7 0:56:59.7 3:01:24.5

9 87 Angus Logan 1161 28 8 0:34:29.3 0:06:43.6 9 1:45:51.4 0:01:38.9 8 0:59:11.3 3:27:54.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Matt Koenigs 1108 31 1 0:21:49.3 0:00:43.5 1 1:09:10.4 0:00:38.6 1 0:37:03.9 2:09:25.7

2 21 Ravi Raman 1256 32 3 0:26:00.3 0:01:14.9 5 1:15:48.8 0:01:08.1 3 0:42:03.1 2:26:15.2

3 24 Mike Schmitt 1111 32 10 0:33:23.4 0:02:15.1 2 1:11:18.7 0:00:57.4 2 0:40:11.1 2:28:05.7

4 25 Nathan Callaghan 1258 34 4 0:27:00.2 0:01:37.3 3 1:12:54.7 0:01:26.6 7 0:46:50.9 2:29:49.7

5 28 Ryan Ingram 1109 32 6 0:29:15.7 0:01:17.6 4 1:14:32.1 0:00:41.1 5 0:45:20.0 2:31:06.5

6 32 Joshua Leahy 1110 32 2 0:25:01.5 0:01:18.2 8 1:17:06.3 0:00:52.9 11 0:51:29.4 2:35:48.3

7 36 Joseph Vidal 1104 30 11 0:34:03.5 0:01:32.4 9 1:17:22.8 0:01:29.4 4 0:43:32.4 2:38:00.5

8 41 Jeff Derstadt 1113 33 8 0:29:55.0 0:02:00.6 10 1:18:12.6 0:00:39.2 9 0:50:02.7 2:40:50.1

9 42 Michael Donikian 1105 31 12 0:34:27.3 0:01:24.9 6 1:16:29.0 0:00:49.4 8 0:47:39.8 2:40:50.4

10 63 Jacob Beaty 1112 33 7 0:29:51.4 0:02:06.5 7 1:17:05.9 0:01:19.6 15 1:04:31.0 2:54:54.4

11 64 Maurice Terrill 1267 34 9 0:31:22.2 0:02:13.1 13 1:28:48.3 0:01:18.0 10 0:51:21.0 2:55:02.6

12 65 Mikael Mortensen 1103 30 5 0:27:03.5 0:03:46.1 11 1:21:34.6 0:02:15.7 14 1:00:39.6 2:55:19.5

13 69 Cesar Castaneda 1114 34 13 0:35:23.2 0:01:43.8 12 1:24:21.1 0:01:53.7 12 0:53:37.5 2:56:59.3

14 80 Jesse Keith 1266 30 14 0:39:24.9 0:01:41.9 15 1:37:01.6 0:01:48.1 6 0:46:32.2 3:06:28.7

15 86 Shunpin Tseng 1257 33 16 0:51:33.7 0:01:51.4 14 1:31:02.0 0:01:34.5 13 0:59:48.7 3:25:50.3

16 89 Kyle Grubbs 1107 31 15 0:39:27.0 0:03:20.3 17 1:51:58.4 0:01:17.4 17 1:12:24.6 3:48:27.7

17 92 Bartosz Nowierski 1106 31 17 0:52:11.0 0:07:24.5 16 1:44:18.2 0:01:25.2 16 1:06:13.9 3:51:32.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Colby Titland 1125 39 2 0:29:14.7 0:01:23.9 1 1:07:55.2 0:00:42.5 1 0:37:21.1 2:16:37.4

2 29 David Cowan 1120 37 6 0:31:02.7 0:02:13.2 2 1:11:41.9 0:00:42.6 3 0:46:52.0 2:32:32.4

3 33 Mark Lesyna 1119 37 5 0:30:05.1 0:03:08.6 3 1:16:12.1 0:01:14.6 2 0:46:18.9 2:36:59.3

4 45 Mark Johnson 1123 39 3 0:29:29.6 0:02:13.2 9 1:19:26.9 0:01:03.5 6 0:50:03.8 2:42:17.0

5 46 Christoher Evans 1259 35 13 0:35:17.2 0:01:47.7 5 1:17:14.3 0:01:02.9 4 0:47:15.7 2:42:37.8

6 48 Brjann Brekkan 1127 39 1 0:28:18.1 0:01:23.2 8 1:19:25.9 0:01:21.7 9 0:52:38.7 2:43:07.6

7 50 Alejandro Escoto Lozano 1122 39 9 0:33:59.1 0:01:24.3 6 1:18:38.2 0:00:51.0 7 0:50:09.2 2:45:01.8

8 53 Tao Min Lee 1118 36 10 0:34:28.2 0:02:39.3 7 1:18:53.3 0:01:02.7 5 0:49:00.9 2:46:04.4

9 55 Anthony Yadron 1126 39 11 0:34:37.2 0:01:42.2 4 1:17:00.2 0:01:58.3 8 0:52:18.2 2:47:36.1

10 62 Ashraf Mabrouk 1124 39 7 0:31:26.4 0:03:51.8 11 1:22:30.5 0:01:47.5 11 0:55:14.9 2:54:51.1

11 72 Marcus Byers 1251 38 8 0:33:01.2 0:01:28.8 13 1:25:10.5 0:01:07.3 12 0:58:45.4 2:59:33.2

12 74 Jim Sharkey 1116 36 4 0:29:40.4 0:04:11.0 10 1:22:24.7 0:03:04.4 13 1:01:56.7 3:01:17.2

13 81 Jeff Barnum 1117 36 12 0:34:58.9 0:03:01.2 14 1:26:35.4 0:01:04.5 14 1:03:02.6 3:08:42.6

14 84 Colin Eggers 1115 35 14 0:47:39.1 0:03:32.5 12 1:24:58.0 0:01:47.5 10 0:55:13.7 3:13:10.8

15 90 David Bailey 1274 38 15 0:56:40.3 0:03:45.9 15 1:35:23.7 0:02:09.0 15 1:13:14.1 3:51:13.0

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Ryker Lammers 1139 43 3 0:25:02.1 0:00:57.3 1 1:08:00.7 0:00:43.1 1 0:39:00.4 2:13:43.6

2 12 Rick Sivertson 1138 43 1 0:23:06.4 0:00:47.3 7 1:11:04.4 0:00:56.4 4 0:45:06.8 2:21:01.3

3 13 Jason Hanleybrown 1130 40 2 0:24:38.7 0:00:52.6 6 1:10:11.0 0:00:40.0 3 0:44:50.7 2:21:13.0

4 19 Neal Potts 1276 42 14 0:33:00.0 0:01:04.4 3 1:08:56.3 0:00:37.3 2 0:42:08.5 2:25:46.5

5 23 Don Stone 1133 41 4 0:26:56.5 0:01:01.2 4 1:09:50.9 0:00:50.2 9 0:48:52.8 2:27:31.6

6 26 Matt Wise 1135 41 7 0:29:13.8 0:01:51.7 2 1:08:02.5 0:01:57.8 8 0:48:45.9 2:29:51.7

7 27 Gary Norton 1252 40 9 0:29:22.0 0:01:02.7 5 1:09:56.0 0:00:48.8 10 0:48:57.2 2:30:06.7

8 30 Patrik Rowland 1269 44 6 0:28:40.4 0:01:18.6 11 1:16:13.9 0:00:52.0 7 0:46:52.7 2:33:57.6

9 37 Michael Linscott 1268 41 15 0:33:19.5 0:02:37.9 8 1:14:19.1 0:01:28.3 6 0:46:26.6 2:38:11.4

10 43 Paul Luther 1142 44 8 0:29:15.3 0:01:36.0 14 1:18:13.4 0:00:42.6 11 0:51:18.2 2:41:05.5

11 44 Alex McFadden 1137 43 12 0:30:33.9 0:01:18.4 9 1:15:45.7 0:01:31.8 12 0:52:03.9 2:41:13.7

12 51 Taddy Hall 1141 44 13 0:31:59.4 0:02:57.6 16 1:21:32.8 0:03:02.0 5 0:46:13.6 2:45:45.4

13 52 David Fujimoto 1132 40 17 0:34:27.0 0:01:38.7 10 1:16:04.2 0:00:55.7 13 0:52:57.1 2:46:02.7

14 54 Craig Young 1140 43 11 0:29:56.2 0:02:24.9 15 1:20:10.1 0:01:14.9 14 0:53:07.3 2:46:53.4

15 68 Lawson Reinsch 1143 44 16 0:34:01.3 0:04:09.1 12 1:16:32.7 0:01:44.2 16 0:59:29.8 2:55:57.1

16 71 Peter Engwall 1129 40 5 0:27:09.1 0:01:43.8 13 1:17:08.2 0:01:17.0 19 1:11:35.3 2:58:53.4

17 76 Luis Guillen 1144 44 18 0:36:44.0 0:01:57.0 17 1:24:00.7 0:01:36.8 15 0:58:46.4 3:03:04.9

18 82 Douglas Lay 1131 40 10 0:29:49.3 0:03:44.1 19 1:32:00.6 0:02:17.1 17 1:02:39.5 3:10:30.6

19 85 Tom Elias 1134 41 19 0:37:58.1 0:02:10.5 18 1:29:51.5 0:01:13.9 18 1:03:10.8 3:14:24.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Tony Gerbino 1272 47 2 0:24:50.2 0:00:40.7 2 1:05:09.6 0:00:34.4 1 0:38:31.5 2:09:46.4

2 5 James O'Brien 1148 46 4 0:25:52.4 0:01:17.9 1 1:04:20.0 0:00:52.6 2 0:39:47.9 2:12:10.8

3 7 Pete Colbeck 1154 49 1 0:20:09.1 0:01:13.6 3 1:07:01.2 0:00:53.7 7 0:45:38.4 2:14:56.0

4 11 Carl Brettmann 1147 46 3 0:25:25.0 0:01:03.4 7 1:09:56.2 0:00:43.9 5 0:43:00.5 2:20:09.0

5 14 Steve Quinn 1271 47 6 0:28:25.8 0:02:29.4 4 1:07:34.6 0:01:07.9 4 0:41:50.4 2:21:28.1

6 15 Paul Wierenga 1270 45 7 0:28:53.5 0:01:12.5 6 1:08:21.9 0:00:58.8 6 0:43:12.9 2:22:39.6

7 17 Steve Petitpas 1249 49 10 0:30:49.6 0:01:45.1 5 1:07:48.7 0:01:06.0 3 0:41:39.7 2:23:09.1

8 31 Dave Anana 1149 47 9 0:29:45.3 0:01:34.1 9 1:11:36.8 0:00:59.3 10 0:51:16.2 2:35:11.7

9 34 Darrell Cline 1152 49 8 0:29:28.4 0:01:27.1 8 1:10:03.2 0:00:35.2 11 0:56:01.3 2:37:35.2

10 38 Chris Polk 1145 45 5 0:26:49.6 0:01:39.1 10 1:18:55.9 0:01:30.6 9 0:49:27.8 2:38:23.0

11 77 Daren Hopper 1254 46 13 0:45:57.8 0:03:48.7 11 1:24:04.8 0:00:44.0 8 0:48:48.6 3:03:23.9

12 78 Eric Lund 1146 45 11 0:34:58.0 0:02:53.3 13 1:28:20.0 0:01:30.8 12 0:57:10.4 3:04:52.5

13 79 Mitch Roberts 1151 48 12 0:35:26.4 0:02:16.9 12 1:24:34.1 0:01:15.1 13 1:01:36.9 3:05:09.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Kendall Townsend 1101 50 1 0:23:15.3 0:00:59.0 1 1:04:18.7 0:00:36.8 1 0:39:49.1 2:08:58.9

2 10 Steven Wade 1173 53 3 0:27:39.5 0:01:14.0 2 1:06:37.6 0:00:52.8 2 0:42:53.4 2:19:17.3

3 22 Mark Drangsholt 1175 54 5 0:30:53.3 0:00:39.9 3 1:08:16.7 0:00:42.3 3 0:46:16.2 2:26:48.4

4 47 John Marquis 1174 54 6 0:31:16.4 0:02:25.9 4 1:13:02.4 0:01:20.9 4 0:54:34.4 2:42:40.0

5 60 Thomas Harrylock 1260 50 4 0:28:18.6 0:02:57.5 6 1:20:52.6 0:03:54.2 5 0:56:48.1 2:52:51.0

6 61 David Preston 1261 51 7 0:34:51.5 0:01:48.5 5 1:17:15.4 0:01:04.5 6 0:59:40.8 2:54:40.7

7 66 John Lewis 1172 51 2 0:27:14.0 0:02:44.4 7 1:23:15.9 0:01:30.7 7 1:01:01.9 2:55:46.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Jim Gross 1179 57 1 0:22:56.3 0:01:09.0 1 1:12:42.4 0:00:41.2 1 0:45:32.7 2:23:01.6

2 39 John Phillips 1178 56 4 0:31:10.7 0:01:35.6 2 1:14:27.6 0:00:56.5 2 0:50:15.8 2:38:26.2

3 40 Arne Skog 1177 55 2 0:25:12.9 0:01:33.8 5 1:20:13.9 0:01:09.1 3 0:52:23.7 2:40:33.4

4 56 Eric Brinster 1176 55 3 0:28:24.9 0:03:39.4 4 1:17:18.3 0:01:32.2 4 0:57:11.0 2:48:05.8

5 59 Russ Herwig 1180 59 5 0:32:17.3 0:01:59.9 3 1:15:36.9 0:01:31.0 5 1:00:42.8 2:52:07.9

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 83 John Zodrow 1250 61 1 0:39:19.9 0:04:05.9 1 1:27:26.4 0:00:51.9 1 0:59:35.5 3:11:19.6

2 88 Harry Cornwell 1183 63 2 0:39:57.5 0:06:08.4 2 1:31:51.8 0:02:41.9 3 1:12:56.8 3:33:36.4

3 91 Eddie Kubo 1181 61 3 0:56:12.1 0:05:30.4 3 1:38:01.6 0:03:10.0 2 1:08:30.9 3:51:25.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 35 Gordon Gray 1184 66 1 0:26:21.7 0:01:31.2 1 1:15:54.3 0:01:27.8 1 0:52:36.0 2:37:51.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Janet Schneider 1212 38 1 0:31:45.2 0:01:41.4 2 1:31:20.1 0:01:43.2 1 1:02:34.4 3:09:04.3

2 2 Katie Andrew 1199 30 2 0:47:52.9 0:01:08.4 1 1:30:30.8 0:01:48.2 2 1:17:08.7 3:38:29.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Andrew Morlidge 1273 43 3 0:28:48.2 0:01:43.2 1 1:06:58.2 0:00:54.1 1 0:48:04.8 2:26:28.5

2 2 Duane Mock 1170 45 1 0:26:43.8 0:02:49.0 4 1:18:08.6 0:01:00.6 2 0:50:39.9 2:39:21.9

3 3 Waylon Jones 1166 32 6 0:31:17.5 0:01:33.0 2 1:16:32.9 0:01:11.8 5 0:57:49.2 2:48:24.4

4 4 Joshua Johnston 1163 28 5 0:30:24.3 0:03:25.1 3 1:16:47.8 0:01:22.5 4 0:56:40.2 2:48:39.9

5 5 Darin Hanson 1167 32 4 0:28:53.1 0:01:24.7 6 1:21:31.8 0:01:16.4 6 0:58:07.3 2:51:13.3

6 6 Martin Hall 1253 31 7 0:31:26.0 0:00:59.4 5 1:18:47.7 0:00:49.7 8 1:04:12.3 2:56:15.1

7 7 Tim Jackson 1168 37 8 0:32:47.6 0:02:01.9 7 1:26:08.7 0:01:04.8 7 1:00:18.2 3:02:21.2

8 8 Mike Nebeker 1262 49 2:05:29.0 9 1:08:35.4 3:14:04.4

9 9 Alejandro Matute Gonzalez1165 29 9 0:38:39.1 0:03:10.0 9 1:44:27.8 0:01:09.4 3 0:51:23.5 3:18:49.8

10 10 Kevin Hockley 1171 47 2 0:28:28.0 0:02:32.2 8 1:29:51.1 0:02:57.9 10 1:20:24.5 3:24:13.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1
Cucina Fresca - Bradley  

Glaberson, Will Johnstone 1242 1 0:27:16.4 0:00:30.6 1 1:10:01.2 0:00:22.7 3 0:50:07.4 2:28:18.3

2 2
True Fondu - Leilani Smith, 

Jay Smith, Dan Macdonald 1243 4 0:34:02.4 0:00:29.8 2 1:14:58.6 0:00:25.5 2 0:47:55.4 2:37:51.7

3 3

2 Chickens & a Train - Ashley 

Moseby, Lauren Raftery, 

Jaime Daniel 1241 2 0:29:47.5 0:00:31.3 4 1:26:18.0 0:00:23.1 1 0:46:17.9 2:43:17.8

4 4
Guy and David Team- Guy 

haycock, David Thompson 1150 47 3 0:29:52.3 0:01:26.2 3 1:16:15.6 0:00:41.0 4 0:55:19.4 2:43:34.5

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Relay
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Athena
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Clydesdale
~ Swim ~

Male 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Josh Fountain 1355 24 M 1 0:06:14.8 0:00:30.4 2 0:25:39.8 22.9MPH 0:00:28.0 1 0:18:21.3 5:40/M 0:51:14.3

2 Thomas Roseberry 1489 28 M 9 0:07:55.7 0:00:31.4 1 0:25:00.7 23.5MPH 0:00:25.5 2 0:19:19.0 5:58/M 0:53:12.3

3 Daniel Edmonds 1318 31 M 30 0:08:40.9 0:00:51.1 4 0:25:57.2 22.7MPH 0:00:34.4 3 0:19:44.3 6:05/M 0:55:47.9

4 Bryan Brosious 1301 26 M 2 0:06:41.0 0:00:32.9 5 0:26:19.7 22.3MPH 0:00:30.4 9 0:22:14.0 6:52/M 0:56:18.0

5 Stacia McInnes 1433 44 F 6 0:07:40.5 0:01:07.6 8 0:27:12.3 21.6MPH 0:00:38.5 5 0:20:55.7 6:27/M 0:57:34.6

6 Brian Houck 1314 30 M 24 0:08:23.5 0:00:47.0 6 0:26:31.3 22.2MPH 0:00:32.2 6 0:21:38.2 6:41/M 0:57:52.2

7 Josh McDowell 1099 31 M 34 0:08:57.7 0:00:47.9 3 0:25:41.8 22.9MPH 0:00:30.7 10 0:22:32.6 6:57/M 0:58:30.7

8 Kalani Scott 1364 60 M 28 0:08:32.1 0:00:49.8 7 0:26:55.3 21.8MPH 0:00:34.9 13 0:22:36.9 6:59/M 0:59:29.0

9 David Ball 1357 50 M 65 0:10:06.2 0:00:39.3 9 0:27:29.0 21.4MPH 0:00:35.0 8 0:22:05.7 6:49/M 1:00:55.2

10 Kevin Weed 1471 48 M 3 0:07:16.5 0:01:18.9 11 0:27:44.8 21.2MPH 0:00:46.6 25 0:24:20.0 7:31/M 1:01:26.8

11 Lance Farnsworth 1494 29 M 12 0:08:00.8 0:01:23.1 19 0:28:44.9 20.5MPH 0:00:51.2 12 0:22:36.5 6:59/M 1:01:36.5

12 Larry Clark 1363 59 M 20 0:08:17.6 0:01:14.2 16 0:28:31.6 20.6MPH 0:00:38.6 17 0:23:00.8 7:06/M 1:01:42.8

13 Matt Bannon 1337 40 M 32 0:08:52.4 0:00:56.4 14 0:28:17.4 20.8MPH 0:00:36.9 16 0:23:00.3 7:06/M 1:01:43.4

14 Team Stolmeier 1475 M 49 0:09:33.7 0:01:02.6 10 0:27:30.6 21.4MPH 0:00:27.7 31 0:24:59.1 7:43/M 1:03:33.7

15 Bradley Hammond 1361 55 M 26 0:08:24.2 0:00:55.1 12 0:28:00.0 21.0MPH 0:00:43.3 41 0:25:33.7 7:53/M 1:03:36.3

16 Kylen Johnson 1483 22 F 35 0:09:01.7 0:00:57.1 30 0:30:18.7 19.4MPH 0:00:32.8 14 0:22:56.3 7:05/M 1:03:46.6

17 John Cain Jr 1490 42 M 46 0:09:27.7 0:01:36.6 25 0:29:08.0 20.2MPH 0:00:38.9 15 0:22:57.9 7:05/M 1:03:49.1

18 Alex Thaman 1312 29 M 58 0:09:50.5 0:01:37.6 22 0:28:52.9 20.4MPH 0:00:49.8 18 0:23:08.8 7:08/M 1:04:19.6

19 Cory Burke 1340 42 M 79 0:10:26.1 0:01:25.9 13 0:28:07.3 20.9MPH 0:00:32.7 20 0:23:52.7 7:22/M 1:04:24.7

20 Mariana Cannon 1441 48 F 5 0:07:32.4 0:01:03.8 36 0:31:32.9 18.6MPH 0:00:41.7 32 0:24:59.2 7:43/M 1:05:50.0

21 Tom Cyr 1491 50 M 11 0:07:57.4 0:00:50.6 17 0:28:37.2 20.5MPH 0:00:30.6 73 0:28:00.7 8:39/M 1:05:56.5

22 Jon Gebow 1321 32 M 89 0:10:43.0 0:01:40.6 42 0:31:52.8 18.5MPH 0:00:23.4 7 0:21:52.7 6:45/M 1:06:32.5

23 Jordan Bebee 1315 30 M 81 0:10:31.3 0:01:46.3 54 0:32:39.5 18.0MPH 0:01:14.1 4 0:20:41.1 6:23/M 1:06:52.3

24 David Frankel 1329 36 M 22 0:08:22.7 0:02:13.4 37 0:31:33.6 18.6MPH 0:00:53.0 21 0:23:54.5 7:23/M 1:06:57.2

25 Sarah Shafer 1402 31 F 17 0:08:13.0 0:01:18.7 35 0:31:17.5 18.8MPH 0:00:55.1 35 0:25:13.6 7:47/M 1:06:57.9

26 Dominique Wilmore 1401 31 F 36 0:09:02.8 0:01:12.4 40 0:31:46.2 18.5MPH 0:01:10.6 23 0:24:03.7 7:25/M 1:07:15.7

27 Paul Dinger 1082 48 M 59 0:09:51.6 0:01:41.0 15 0:28:27.1 20.7MPH 0:00:35.9 59 0:26:42.7 8:14/M 1:07:18.3

28 Tom Kuzman 1335 39 M 29 0:08:37.3 0:01:47.9 32 0:30:43.4 19.1MPH 0:01:07.7 34 0:25:08.9 7:45/M 1:07:25.2

29 Steven Allen 1098 31 M 69 0:10:11.3 0:01:44.7 29 0:30:08.3 19.5MPH 0:01:00.5 27 0:24:46.7 7:39/M 1:07:51.5

30 Jayme DeBoer 1500 22 M 127 0:11:49.1 0:01:13.2 27 0:29:54.9 19.7MPH 0:00:35.3 26 0:24:21.1 7:31/M 1:07:53.6

31 Darin Dewell 1336 39 M 70 0:10:15.2 0:02:19.6 47 0:32:16.0 18.2MPH 0:00:55.6 11 0:22:34.9 6:58/M 1:08:21.3

32 Gary Grossblatt 1095 52 M 75 0:10:22.5 0:01:09.2 28 0:30:07.9 19.5MPH 0:00:53.9 50 0:26:03.6 8:02/M 1:08:37.1

33 Suzy Cyr 1486 48 F 57 0:09:47.3 0:01:54.5 34 0:30:54.5 19.0MPH 0:00:35.4 39 0:25:27.3 7:51/M 1:08:39.0

34 Jesse Wilmore 1324 33 M 95 0:10:54.0 0:01:46.4 24 0:29:04.6 20.2MPH 0:01:20.5 51 0:26:13.4 8:05/M 1:09:18.9

35 Sarah McCoy 1091 32 F 27 0:08:27.8 0:01:46.4 23 0:28:53.8 20.4MPH 0:01:25.7 94 0:29:03.0 8:58/M 1:09:36.7

36 Brianna Leahy 1389 29 F 14 0:08:07.0 0:00:54.4 45 0:32:06.3 18.3MPH 0:00:46.6 70 0:27:45.8 8:34/M 1:09:40.1

37 Bill Giller 1367 65 M 38 0:09:03.5 0:01:16.6 33 0:30:53.2 19.0MPH 0:00:57.3 69 0:27:42.3 8:33/M 1:09:52.9

38 Robert Tekel 1341 43 M 63 0:10:02.2 0:01:19.6 51 0:32:34.6 18.1MPH 0:01:07.9 33 0:25:04.6 7:44/M 1:10:08.9

39 Mary Foster 1086 52 F 60 0:09:52.8 0:01:15.6 50 0:32:23.7 18.2MPH 0:00:50.1 43 0:25:47.7 7:57/M 1:10:09.9

40 Marci Mahler 1421 39 F 43 0:09:19.1 0:01:13.6 95 0:35:14.0 16.7MPH 0:00:57.0 22 0:24:03.5 7:25/M 1:10:47.2

41 Grace Brewer 1469 55 F 62 0:10:01.9 0:01:20.5 44 0:32:03.1 18.3MPH 0:01:08.7 52 0:26:14.3 8:06/M 1:10:48.5

42 Charlie Harding 1320 30 M 138 0:12:14.1 0:01:50.2 48 0:32:20.2 18.2MPH 0:00:21.9 24 0:24:18.2 7:30/M 1:11:04.6

43 Michael Atchison 1308 28 M 52 0:09:36.8 0:01:21.2 70 0:33:43.4 17.4MPH 0:01:05.4 45 0:25:54.2 8:00/M 1:11:41.0

44 Roger Hall 1347 47 M 114 0:11:27.9 0:01:39.1 18 0:28:42.5 20.5MPH 0:01:27.7 83 0:28:24.3 8:46/M 1:11:41.5

45 Jerrol Kiger 1356 50 M 39 0:09:03.9 0:01:49.4 49 0:32:20.9 18.2MPH 0:00:30.6 80 0:28:17.3 8:44/M 1:12:02.1

46 Dana Dailey 1498 33 F 132 0:12:02.9 0:01:42.4 74 0:34:02.5 17.3MPH 0:00:59.0 19 0:23:17.1 7:11/M 1:12:03.9

47 Sean Chighizola 1311 29 M 84 0:10:36.8 0:01:16.4 59 0:33:02.7 17.8MPH 0:01:13.8 46 0:25:55.8 8:00/M 1:12:05.5

48 Amelia Jones 1380 23 F 23 0:08:23.1 0:01:28.1 73 0:34:01.1 17.3MPH 0:00:49.5 64 0:27:24.4 8:27/M 1:12:06.2

49 Stephanie Grohs 1092 31 F 7 0:07:41.4 0:01:26.0 39 0:31:45.7 18.5MPH 0:01:32.3 108 0:29:41.8 9:10/M 1:12:07.2

50 John Woolf 1331 37 M 71 0:10:16.9 0:02:32.0 20 0:28:47.0 20.4MPH 0:01:40.0 100 0:29:13.1 9:01/M 1:12:29.0

51 William Buell 1325 33 M 48 0:09:31.4 0:02:49.0 82 0:34:29.7 17.1MPH 0:00:55.7 30 0:24:53.0 7:41/M 1:12:38.8

52 Aaron Walker 1368 30 M 87 0:10:40.9 0:02:07.4 92 0:34:55.1 16.8MPH 0:01:07.0 29 0:24:51.4 7:40/M 1:13:41.8

53 Bill Cooper 1346 47 M 144 0:12:28.7 0:02:19.2 38 0:31:36.9 18.6MPH 0:00:40.3 57 0:26:38.4 8:13/M 1:13:43.5

54 Peter Rudnick 1359 52 M 129 0:11:51.3 0:02:51.3 46 0:32:08.0 18.3MPH 0:01:28.3 37 0:25:25.2 7:51/M 1:13:44.1

55 Matthew Minor 1307 27 M 19 0:08:16.0 0:01:39.5 97 0:35:17.3 16.7MPH 0:00:34.8 77 0:28:11.0 8:42/M 1:13:58.6

56 Jennifer Fordham 1088 48 F 16 0:08:12.5 0:01:20.0 66 0:33:36.6 17.5MPH 0:01:18.2 106 0:29:41.0 9:10/M 1:14:08.3

57 Lisa Narkiewicz 1398 30 F 53 0:09:36.9 0:01:34.7 61 0:33:05.7 17.8MPH 0:00:50.1 96 0:29:03.8 8:58/M 1:14:11.2

58 Melissa Waite 1395 30 F 98 0:10:57.2 0:01:04.0 62 0:33:07.5 17.8MPH 0:00:44.7 86 0:28:30.3 8:48/M 1:14:23.7

59 Paul Whittier 1074 43 M 117 0:11:30.2 0:01:46.5 81 0:34:28.9 17.1MPH 0:00:42.4 48 0:25:58.9 8:01/M 1:14:26.9

60 Michael Haukenberry 1079 48 M 110 0:11:14.8 0:02:01.3 56 0:32:46.8 17.9MPH 0:00:50.0 67 0:27:40.4 8:32/M 1:14:33.3

61 Griffin Stoddard 1499 16 M 155 0:12:55.7 0:02:13.0 58 0:33:01.8 17.8MPH 0:00:28.5 47 0:25:56.1 8:00/M 1:14:35.1

62 Ian Dobbs-Dixon 1327 34 M 80 0:10:30.4 0:01:57.0 53 0:32:36.5 18.0MPH 0:01:38.3 72 0:27:55.1 8:37/M 1:14:37.3

63 LaVonne Finnerud 1468 41 F 33 0:08:53.9 0:01:18.5 80 0:34:20.8 17.1MPH 0:01:00.7 98 0:29:05.3 8:59/M 1:14:39.2

64 Benjamin Wagstaff 1351 14 M 18 0:08:15.2 208 1:06:38.3 20:34/M 1:14:53.5

65 Brett McKinnon 1317 30 M 91 0:10:46.1 0:01:20.0 105 0:36:02.0 16.3MPH 0:00:33.3 53 0:26:16.2 8:06/M 1:14:57.6

66 Cindy Phillips 1450 54 F 55 0:09:45.6 0:01:28.7 112 0:36:30.8 16.1MPH 0:00:38.5 63 0:27:19.0 8:26/M 1:15:42.6

67 Isabelle Berg 1495 24 F 64 0:10:05.5 0:01:44.0 79 0:34:16.2 17.2MPH 0:01:29.7 78 0:28:11.4 8:42/M 1:15:46.8

68 Steve Keller 1365 61 M 54 0:09:44.2 0:01:28.9 43 0:31:58.9 18.4MPH 0:00:56.3 135 0:31:39.6 9:46/M 1:15:47.9

69 Brendon Cloyd 1354 23 M 142 0:12:24.4 0:01:52.3 85 0:34:37.0 17.0MPH 0:01:07.3 44 0:25:51.2 7:59/M 1:15:52.2

70 Kirsten Anderson 1387 28 F 66 0:10:09.7 0:01:53.4 106 0:36:03.2 16.3MPH 0:00:30.6 62 0:27:17.7 8:25/M 1:15:54.6

71 Phillip Millard 1358 52 M 44 0:09:21.1 0:02:37.7 86 0:34:37.3 17.0MPH 0:01:03.4 82 0:28:20.5 8:45/M 1:16:00.0

72 Kristie Hilson 1093 44 F 51 0:09:35.7 0:01:29.1 78 0:34:14.6 17.2MPH 0:01:11.0 103 0:29:31.7 9:07/M 1:16:02.1

73 Steve Koho 1360 53 M 77 0:10:23.8 0:02:04.4 31 0:30:27.0 19.3MPH 0:01:48.2 132 0:31:31.7 9:44/M 1:16:15.1

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Lake Stevens Triathlon 2011

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, September 10, 2011
BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

74 Charity Atchison 1399 31 F 102 0:11:00.2 0:02:16.0 121 0:37:19.4 15.8MPH 0:00:31.6 36 0:25:17.8 7:48/M 1:16:25.0

75 Rachel Escoto 1481 42 F 10 0:07:57.2 0:01:34.4 68 0:33:38.5 17.5MPH 0:01:07.0 145 0:32:13.1 9:57/M 1:16:30.2

76 Justin Elsner 1100 30 M 78 0:10:24.0 0:01:54.9 84 0:34:35.9 17.0MPH 0:01:23.3 79 0:28:12.7 8:42/M 1:16:30.8

77 Nora Kerwick 1439 47 F 134 0:12:08.5 0:02:18.3 67 0:33:37.0 17.5MPH 0:02:25.3 55 0:26:24.4 8:09/M 1:16:53.5

78 Eric Thumma 1297 25 M 8 0:07:42.2 0:02:21.0 164 0:40:39.1 14.5MPH 0:00:28.8 54 0:26:18.8 8:07/M 1:17:29.9

79 Troy Johnson 1080 47 M 83 0:10:36.7 0:01:57.0 77 0:34:10.2 17.2MPH 0:01:36.0 99 0:29:12.7 9:01/M 1:17:32.6

80 Scott Hutchison 1332 37 M 188 0:15:10.9 0:02:01.5 72 0:33:52.7 17.4MPH 0:00:53.4 42 0:25:42.3 7:56/M 1:17:40.8

81 Erika Anderson 1383 26 F 40 0:09:08.7 0:01:27.0 118 0:36:56.4 15.9MPH 0:00:35.4 104 0:29:37.3 9:08/M 1:17:44.8

82 Katie Newman 1393 29 F 99 0:10:57.9 0:02:17.6 91 0:34:54.3 16.8MPH 0:01:17.9 84 0:28:24.3 8:46/M 1:17:52.0

83 Andy Dailey 1328 30 M 162 0:13:25.8 0:01:54.3 55 0:32:40.0 18.0MPH 0:00:54.6 95 0:29:03.8 8:58/M 1:17:58.5

84 Suzanne Koval 1424 39 F 73 0:10:20.1 0:01:59.4 69 0:33:40.7 17.5MPH 0:01:10.1 122 0:30:48.6 9:30/M 1:17:58.9

85 Zachary Bunton 1323 32 M 170 0:13:54.8 0:02:40.4 71 0:33:52.4 17.4MPH 0:02:08.1 38 0:25:25.4 7:51/M 1:18:01.1

86 Amy Seidensticker 1425 40 F 50 0:09:35.4 0:02:14.4 88 0:34:41.9 17.0MPH 0:01:00.5 118 0:30:38.1 9:27/M 1:18:10.3

87 Joseph Lopez 1295 35 M 31 0:08:42.0 0:03:32.9 41 0:31:50.4 18.5MPH 0:01:31.9 149 0:32:35.2 10:03/M 1:18:12.4

88 Austin Snowbager 1302 25 M 163 0:13:39.2 0:02:17.9 101 0:35:32.5 16.5MPH 0:01:56.7 28 0:24:47.0 7:39/M 1:18:13.3

89 Michael Oliphant 1306 27 M 128 0:11:49.4 0:03:47.3 89 0:34:45.5 16.9MPH 0:00:54.0 61 0:27:07.8 8:22/M 1:18:24.0

90 Stella Langone 1077 41 F 120 0:11:33.8 0:01:22.2 94 0:34:56.3 16.8MPH 0:00:35.5 111 0:30:03.9 9:16/M 1:18:31.7

91 Angela Anderson 1434 45 F 45 0:09:24.4 0:01:54.7 76 0:34:08.2 17.2MPH 0:00:59.8 141 0:32:06.2 9:54/M 1:18:33.3

92 Cynthia Wilson 1385 28 F 157 0:13:16.7 0:01:52.4 75 0:34:05.6 17.3MPH 0:00:24.0 93 0:28:56.6 8:56/M 1:18:35.3

93 Mark Garrett 1313 29 M 47 0:09:30.4 0:01:48.9 140 0:38:35.1 15.2MPH 0:00:42.8 74 0:28:01.6 8:39/M 1:18:38.8

94 David Lammers 1326 34 M 25 0:08:23.5 0:02:00.0 120 0:37:14.0 15.8MPH 0:00:39.2 116 0:30:24.3 9:23/M 1:18:41.0

95 Rhett Brown 1345 46 M 104 0:11:04.0 0:03:08.2 52 0:32:35.1 18.0MPH 0:01:21.0 123 0:30:49.8 9:31/M 1:18:58.1

96 Amanda Ruksznis 1381 25 F 13 0:08:02.8 0:01:51.3 131 0:37:56.8 15.5MPH 0:00:51.5 119 0:30:41.1 9:28/M 1:19:23.5

97 Wayne Brown 1309 28 M 140 0:12:17.7 0:01:56.4 65 0:33:33.8 17.5MPH 0:01:01.0 121 0:30:48.5 9:30/M 1:19:37.4

98 Remy Van Der Put 1338 41 M 133 0:12:07.0 0:02:23.9 57 0:32:48.4 17.9MPH 0:01:25.3 128 0:31:00.0 9:34/M 1:19:44.6

99 Kate Reynolds 1397 30 F 113 0:11:26.4 0:02:00.6 100 0:35:27.4 16.6MPH 0:01:38.1 101 0:29:16.7 9:02/M 1:19:49.2

100 Mar Smith 1417 38 F 93 0:10:51.4 0:03:07.7 114 0:36:45.4 16.0MPH 0:01:37.5 71 0:27:51.9 8:36/M 1:20:13.9

101 Jenn Sifferman 1405 32 F 100 0:10:58.3 0:02:09.6 113 0:36:36.6 16.1MPH 0:00:54.8 109 0:29:41.8 9:10/M 1:20:21.1

102 Neil Kaukola 1333 39 M 42 0:09:15.6 0:02:44.8 154 0:39:37.8 14.8MPH 0:00:42.4 75 0:28:03.4 8:39/M 1:20:24.0

103 Heidi Lammers 1404 32 F 96 0:10:54.8 0:02:40.2 119 0:37:13.5 15.8MPH 0:00:52.0 88 0:28:45.1 8:52/M 1:20:25.6

104 Trisha Ratigan 1300 24 F 160 0:13:21.6 0:01:47.3 150 0:39:19.9 15.0MPH 0:00:25.7 40 0:25:32.9 7:53/M 1:20:27.4

105 Matt Keller 1369 30 M 101 0:10:58.5 0:02:27.5 103 0:35:55.2 16.4MPH 0:00:30.8 129 0:31:14.5 9:38/M 1:21:06.5

106 Lyle Graddon 1362 59 M 86 0:10:39.9 0:02:12.9 102 0:35:50.5 16.4MPH 0:01:12.1 136 0:31:42.0 9:47/M 1:21:37.4

107 Christine Hutchinson 1432 43 F 189 0:15:17.3 0:01:55.2 122 0:37:20.5 15.8MPH 0:00:37.3 56 0:26:31.8 8:11/M 1:21:42.1

108 Bob Fordham 1375 53 M 147 0:12:35.4 0:02:59.9 90 0:34:47.5 16.9MPH 0:01:21.4 110 0:30:01.8 9:16/M 1:21:46.0

109 Gina Cadena-Forney 1408 34 F 174 0:14:03.9 0:02:38.8 117 0:36:53.3 15.9MPH 0:00:54.6 65 0:27:35.5 8:31/M 1:22:06.1

110 James Warren 1097 32 M 179 0:14:31.6 0:02:19.6 116 0:36:52.0 15.9MPH 0:00:48.9 68 0:27:40.7 8:32/M 1:22:12.8

111 Chad Elsner 1304 26 M 197 0:17:13.5 0:02:18.8 93 0:34:55.8 16.8MPH 0:01:43.4 49 0:26:02.4 8:02/M 1:22:13.9

112 Mike Cimprich 1081 31 M 184 0:14:47.4 0:03:04.9 87 0:34:39.1 17.0MPH 0:01:27.2 81 0:28:17.5 8:44/M 1:22:16.1

113 Ashley Dennis 1391 29 F 108 0:11:10.5 0:02:25.8 110 0:36:23.6 16.2MPH 0:00:40.4 137 0:31:43.4 9:47/M 1:22:23.7

114 Heather Zygmontowicz 1379 23 F 74 0:10:22.1 0:02:58.9 107 0:36:17.2 16.2MPH 0:00:41.4 142 0:32:08.9 9:55/M 1:22:28.5

115 Robert Beyer 1096 40 M 206 0:19:17.8 0:06:24.8 26 0:29:14.3 20.1MPH 66 0:27:37.8 8:31/M 1:22:34.7

116 Paul Rudnick 1343 44 M 136 0:12:12.0 0:03:05.0 124 0:37:27.5 15.7MPH 0:01:01.7 89 0:28:51.6 8:54/M 1:22:37.8

117 Tom T. Davis 1366 63 M 85 0:10:37.8 0:03:19.5 96 0:35:16.6 16.7MPH 0:01:10.2 147 0:32:22.7 9:59/M 1:22:46.8

118 Rachel Shinagawa 1409 34 F 119 0:11:33.3 0:03:47.8 158 0:39:57.2 14.7MPH 0:00:46.8 60 0:26:45.5 8:15/M 1:22:50.6

119 Andrew Scott 1076 34 M 116 0:11:29.5 0:02:57.5 64 0:33:24.8 17.6MPH 0:02:32.4 148 0:32:33.3 10:03/M 1:22:57.5

120 Diane Hood 1445 51 F 166 0:13:46.9 0:01:49.3 123 0:37:26.5 15.7MPH 0:01:09.0 90 0:28:51.7 8:54/M 1:23:03.4

121 Virginia Eschbach 1488 58 F 143 0:12:27.2 0:02:52.1 98 0:35:25.1 16.6MPH 0:01:24.1 127 0:30:59.8 9:34/M 1:23:08.3

122 Ross Ericson 1470 28 M 172 0:13:56.2 0:03:26.2 109 0:36:18.7 16.2MPH 0:00:39.7 97 0:29:03.9 8:58/M 1:23:24.7

123 Robert Wagstaff 1344 45 M 56 0:09:47.2 0:04:33.3 127 0:37:41.6 15.6MPH 0:01:51.2 102 0:29:31.7 9:07/M 1:23:25.0

124 Larry Bogues 1374 53 M 137 0:12:12.8 0:02:07.8 156 0:39:44.3 14.8MPH 0:00:56.9 87 0:28:45.1 8:52/M 1:23:46.9

125 Chris Mills 1322 32 M 150 0:12:42.3 0:01:02.1 138 0:38:34.2 15.2MPH 0:00:46.4 120 0:30:46.5 9:30/M 1:23:51.5

126 Chris Swasand 1075 40 M 123 0:11:41.9 0:02:47.9 108 0:36:17.4 16.2MPH 0:01:08.0 144 0:32:10.7 9:56/M 1:24:05.9

127 Sue Rumsey 1444 50 F 121 0:11:37.2 0:02:34.6 152 0:39:29.2 14.9MPH 0:02:33.0 76 0:28:07.5 8:41/M 1:24:21.5

128 Allie Gregersen 1298 27 F 124 0:11:44.7 0:02:46.5 165 0:40:39.2 14.5MPH 0:00:25.0 91 0:28:53.8 8:55/M 1:24:29.2

129 Lindsey Lucia 1299 26 F 107 0:11:10.1 0:03:30.8 160 0:40:27.2 14.5MPH 0:00:27.4 92 0:28:54.1 8:55/M 1:24:29.6

130 Katia Evans 1089 39 F 88 0:10:41.4 0:03:06.5 166 0:40:45.1 14.4MPH 0:01:37.5 85 0:28:25.4 8:46/M 1:24:35.9

131 Joseph Debons 1083 41 M 41 0:09:09.3 0:02:35.1 60 0:33:03.0 17.8MPH 0:01:21.6 182 0:38:43.9 11:57/M 1:24:52.9

132 Jessica Bruce 1376 16 F 4 0:07:30.2 0:01:35.9 146 0:39:09.9 15.0MPH 0:00:41.3 172 0:36:02.9 11:07/M 1:25:00.2

133 Jill Cochran 1453 58 F 141 0:12:19.0 0:03:30.6 142 0:38:46.8 15.2MPH 0:00:36.1 112 0:30:05.1 9:17/M 1:25:17.6

134 Arlene Bruce 1443 49 F 68 0:10:11.2 0:02:00.7 139 0:38:34.9 15.2MPH 0:01:06.5 155 0:33:28.4 10:20/M 1:25:21.7

135 Mary Craig 1423 39 F 167 0:13:49.7 0:01:59.1 104 0:35:55.6 16.4MPH 0:01:24.0 150 0:32:43.7 10:06/M 1:25:52.1

136 Ellen Kildal 1418 38 F 109 0:11:14.5 0:02:33.0 144 0:39:05.7 15.0MPH 0:01:06.5 139 0:31:55.9 9:51/M 1:25:55.6

137 Nancy Albright 1414 37 F 149 0:12:42.2 0:01:56.1 135 0:38:19.4 15.3MPH 0:02:43.7 117 0:30:32.1 9:25/M 1:26:13.5

138 Patty Haukenberry 1087 48 F 182 0:14:44.0 0:01:28.8 126 0:37:39.0 15.6MPH 0:00:49.8 133 0:31:32.4 9:44/M 1:26:14.0

139 Justin Parker 1316 30 M 190 0:15:27.1 0:02:18.9 170 0:41:11.7 14.3MPH 0:00:39.0 58 0:26:40.1 8:14/M 1:26:16.8

140 Jim Arment 1303 26 M 153 0:12:50.3 0:01:32.0 130 0:37:56.5 15.5MPH 0:00:41.2 158 0:33:41.9 10:24/M 1:26:41.9

141 Jessica Edge 1482 21 F 161 0:13:23.0 0:02:30.6 151 0:39:26.6 14.9MPH 0:01:44.9 105 0:29:40.2 9:09/M 1:26:45.3

142 Paul Stahlke 1339 42 M 106 0:11:09.5 0:02:22.4 129 0:37:49.5 15.5MPH 0:00:46.5 166 0:34:52.4 10:46/M 1:27:00.3

143 Diana Bourgeois 1431 43 F 122 0:11:40.7 0:02:43.8 163 0:40:36.6 14.5MPH 0:01:09.8 125 0:30:54.1 9:32/M 1:27:05.0

144 Matthew Owen 1350 13 M 118 0:11:33.2 0:04:55.3 128 0:37:41.7 15.6MPH 0:00:53.5 143 0:32:09.0 9:55/M 1:27:12.7

145 Elena Pullen-Venema 1416 38 F 165 0:13:44.6 0:02:18.7 143 0:38:58.5 15.1MPH 0:02:15.0 114 0:30:10.1 9:19/M 1:27:26.9

146 Maria Mannisto 1394 29 F 67 0:10:10.2 0:02:19.5 153 0:39:37.1 14.8MPH 0:01:00.3 162 0:34:21.2 10:36/M 1:27:28.3

147 Laurell Aldrich 1484 27 F 181 0:14:38.9 0:03:28.2 149 0:39:15.9 15.0MPH 0:00:42.6 107 0:29:41.5 9:10/M 1:27:47.1

148 Sharon Ward 1078 50 F 192 0:15:39.1 0:02:44.6 99 0:35:26.8 16.6MPH 0:01:26.5 153 0:32:52.1 10:09/M 1:28:09.1

149 Rondamarie Smith 1427 41 F 15 0:08:07.8 0:03:19.2 187 0:44:25.3 13.2MPH 0:01:59.1 115 0:30:19.6 9:21/M 1:28:11.0

150 Gina Hagen 1435 45 F 103 0:11:00.2 0:02:50.9 161 0:40:33.2 14.5MPH 0:01:30.9 146 0:32:18.6 9:58/M 1:28:13.8

151 Bernadette Gowan 1386 28 F 183 0:14:46.1 0:01:26.7 134 0:38:18.5 15.4MPH 0:01:12.9 152 0:32:45.5 10:06/M 1:28:29.7

152 Kirstin Wilson 1426 41 F 112 0:11:21.0 0:01:47.7 172 0:41:17.4 14.2MPH 0:02:01.4 140 0:32:04.2 9:54/M 1:28:31.7

Overall Sprint Page 11 of 18



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

153 Linda Masters 1487 51 F 126 0:11:48.4 0:02:18.7 145 0:39:07.8 15.0MPH 0:00:50.4 164 0:34:35.7 10:40/M 1:28:41.0

154 Victoria DeMatteis 1090 38 F 82 0:10:34.0 0:03:35.2 148 0:39:14.6 15.0MPH 0:01:47.3 165 0:34:36.1 10:41/M 1:29:47.2

155 Tri Daddy 1474 M 21 0:08:18.9 0:01:23.2 21 0:28:52.1 20.4MPH 0:00:38.5 203 0:50:40.8 15:38/M 1:29:53.5

156 Lori Westendorf 1412 36 F 92 0:10:50.3 0:02:19.1 177 0:42:49.4 13.7MPH 0:01:14.2 156 0:33:29.0 10:20/M 1:30:42.0

157 Reid Ragsdale 1353 17 M 199 0:17:25.8 0:02:48.4 115 0:36:48.6 16.0MPH 0:01:51.9 138 0:31:50.7 9:50/M 1:30:45.4

158 Debra Kosky 1449 53 F 158 0:13:19.8 0:03:32.6 141 0:38:45.2 15.2MPH 0:02:14.7 154 0:32:57.8 10:10/M 1:30:50.1

159 Sky Holzinger 1310 28 M 61 0:10:00.3 0:04:56.3 159 0:40:00.5 14.7MPH 0:02:21.1 157 0:33:36.0 10:22/M 1:30:54.2

160 Angie Tromley 1413 36 F 169 0:13:53.5 0:02:55.0 175 0:42:17.7 13.9MPH 0:01:10.0 124 0:30:50.0 9:31/M 1:31:06.2

161 Brian Johnson 1348 47 M 209 1:31:23.0 28:12/M 1:31:23.0

162 Sandra Martinez 1497 30 F 105 0:11:06.9 0:03:24.9 171 0:41:16.4 14.2MPH 0:01:13.6 163 0:34:29.6 10:39/M 1:31:31.4

163 Amy Buerman 1403 32 F 180 0:14:36.5 0:02:27.9 133 0:38:07.4 15.4MPH 0:02:10.6 160 0:34:09.6 10:32/M 1:31:32.0

164 Susan Walsh 1442 48 F 148 0:12:41.9 0:02:05.2 132 0:38:03.0 15.5MPH 0:02:23.0 176 0:36:40.0 11:19/M 1:31:53.1

165 Aaron Albright 1330 37 M 186 0:15:01.8 0:02:05.3 63 0:33:16.4 17.7MPH 0:02:44.3 186 0:39:05.9 12:04/M 1:32:13.7

166 Barbara Ross-Burns 1073 48 F 130 0:11:57.7 0:03:26.9 169 0:41:08.1 14.3MPH 0:02:05.9 159 0:34:05.7 10:31/M 1:32:44.3

167 Tanya Larson 1428 42 F 177 0:14:22.4 0:02:24.0 180 0:43:10.7 13.6MPH 0:01:22.6 134 0:31:39.2 9:46/M 1:32:58.9

168 Matthew McDonald 1349 12 M 76 0:10:23.5 0:03:36.4 174 0:42:02.4 14.0MPH 0:01:53.9 168 0:35:07.8 10:50/M 1:33:04.0

169 Erika Nolting 1094 20 F 37 0:09:03.2 0:01:24.8 136 0:38:21.9 15.3MPH 0:01:28.1 196 0:42:49.0 13:13/M 1:33:07.0

170 Jennifer Burge 1496 28 F 115 0:11:29.2 0:04:38.7 178 0:42:50.0 13.7MPH 0:01:40.5 151 0:32:44.9 10:06/M 1:33:23.3

171 Gavin Gee 1319 31 M 151 0:12:42.4 0:03:15.9 167 0:40:48.5 14.4MPH 0:01:38.1 167 0:35:03.5 10:49/M 1:33:28.4

172 Cyndy Stockdale 1436 46 F 156 0:13:03.6 0:03:04.8 186 0:44:06.1 13.3MPH 0:01:58.6 131 0:31:29.4 9:43/M 1:33:42.5

173 Tammy Magnuson 1464 41 F 135 0:12:09.9 0:01:43.3 111 0:36:29.7 16.1MPH 0:01:04.5 194 0:42:16.0 13:03/M 1:33:43.4

174 Christine Book 1446 51 F 97 0:10:56.1 0:02:58.2 168 0:40:57.7 14.4MPH 0:02:09.1 177 0:36:56.9 11:24/M 1:33:58.0

175 Bryan Meyers 1371 39 M 209 0:20:50.2 0:03:10.4 147 0:39:13.0 15.0MPH 0:00:44.0 113 0:30:07.1 9:18/M 1:34:04.7

176 Michelle Goodwin 1460 37 F 176 0:14:21.6 0:03:55.1 155 0:39:41.1 14.8MPH 0:02:03.4 161 0:34:15.3 10:34/M 1:34:16.5

177 Krystal Danly 1382 26 F 111 0:11:19.7 0:03:01.0 183 0:43:39.0 13.5MPH 0:01:02.6 170 0:35:34.6 10:59/M 1:34:36.9

178 Diana Colburn 1466 52 F 72 0:10:18.6 0:02:47.6 173 0:42:00.9 14.0MPH 0:00:38.3 187 0:39:06.0 12:04/M 1:34:51.4

179 Andrea Richards 1419 38 F 90 0:10:43.6 0:03:41.5 184 0:43:40.8 13.5MPH 0:01:11.2 173 0:36:06.0 11:09/M 1:35:23.1

180 Brigitte Smallwood 1400 31 F 154 0:12:54.8 0:02:22.2 137 0:38:31.4 15.3MPH 0:01:50.0 189 0:40:03.1 12:22/M 1:35:41.5

181 Ron Ragsdale 1305 40 M 200 0:17:35.9 0:02:38.8 125 0:37:37.9 15.6MPH 0:01:24.4 178 0:37:28.7 11:34/M 1:36:45.7

182 Ashley Thordarson 1378 19 F 168 0:13:51.0 0:04:12.3 190 0:46:36.7 12.6MPH 0:01:24.3 126 0:30:59.0 9:34/M 1:37:03.3

183 Christine Calton 1388 28 F 131 0:12:00.3 0:02:59.9 189 0:46:04.4 12.8MPH 0:01:01.7 171 0:35:51.1 11:04/M 1:37:57.4

184 Lynn Van Der Put 1440 47 F 164 0:13:43.4 0:01:59.4 188 0:44:58.7 13.1MPH 0:01:21.2 174 0:36:13.3 11:11/M 1:38:16.0

185 Daniel Harrington 1493 59 M 203 0:18:08.8 0:07:56.9 157 0:39:48.5 14.8MPH 0:02:48.0 130 0:31:29.3 9:43/M 1:40:11.5

186 Suzanne Un 1390 29 F 171 0:13:55.3 0:02:05.8 185 0:44:04.2 13.3MPH 0:01:43.0 183 0:38:44.3 11:57/M 1:40:32.6

187 Ryan Trout 1342 44 M 152 0:12:49.2 0:04:20.8 162 0:40:36.6 14.5MPH 0:03:17.9 190 0:40:37.0 12:32/M 1:41:41.5

188 Sally Narodick 1085 66 F 125 0:11:44.9 0:01:34.1 181 0:43:28.2 13.5MPH 0:01:16.9 198 0:43:50.4 13:32/M 1:41:54.5

189 Marian Arment 1452 57 F 173 0:14:00.9 0:03:06.1 176 0:42:42.7 13.8MPH 0:01:58.4 192 0:40:53.8 12:37/M 1:42:41.9

190 Janet Kidder 1454 64 F 139 0:12:16.1 0:04:34.7 179 0:43:08.2 13.6MPH 0:04:04.6 188 0:39:09.5 12:05/M 1:43:13.1

191 Jody Bogues 1462 40 F 159 0:13:21.4 0:05:01.9 192 0:47:22.1 12.4MPH 0:01:17.4 175 0:36:23.0 11:14/M 1:43:25.8

192 Andy Shaw 1370 35 M 195 0:16:09.9 0:03:27.7 182 0:43:32.6 13.5MPH 0:02:09.2 184 0:38:52.5 12:00/M 1:44:11.9

193 Maria Abad 1392 29 F 201 0:17:45.8 0:02:39.7 200 0:51:04.2 11.5MPH 0:01:06.7 169 0:35:21.2 10:55/M 1:47:57.6

194 Mary MacClellan 1463 68 F 178 0:14:31.3 0:04:09.4 196 0:49:47.7 11.8MPH 0:01:23.6 181 0:38:29.4 11:53/M 1:48:21.4

195 Tiffany Withington 1461 39 F 175 0:14:12.5 0:03:58.8 201 0:52:46.7 11.1MPH 0:01:32.9 185 0:38:55.5 12:01/M 1:51:26.4

196 Ray Baldwin 1352 16 M 146 0:12:33.4 0:05:13.9 195 0:49:29.6 11.9MPH 0:01:57.0 195 0:42:24.0 13:05/M 1:51:37.9

197 Kristen Baldwin 1430 42 F 187 0:15:09.4 0:04:35.3 191 0:47:16.0 12.4MPH 0:02:12.9 197 0:43:27.4 13:25/M 1:52:41.0

198 Karen Thiel 1465 44 F 205 0:18:51.0 0:02:39.8 194 0:49:10.1 12.0MPH 0:02:05.3 191 0:40:40.8 12:33/M 1:53:27.0

199 Karla Jones 1447 51 F 204 0:18:29.8 0:03:21.2 193 0:48:14.1 12.2MPH 0:01:25.8 193 0:42:15.1 13:02/M 1:53:46.0

200 Sarah Gibson 1396 30 F 145 0:12:32.7 0:05:10.2 197 0:50:28.7 11.7MPH 0:03:21.8 199 0:45:31.4 14:03/M 1:57:04.8

201 Tarin Thompson 1456 25 F 193 0:15:45.6 0:03:39.6 204 0:58:18.2 10.1MPH 0:01:21.2 200 0:45:39.0 14:05/M 2:04:43.6

202 Julie Young 1411 35 F 207 0:20:10.7 0:08:43.0 202 0:54:38.3 10.8MPH 0:04:13.5 180 0:38:04.2 11:45/M 2:05:49.7

203 Team Tinkerbell 1473 M 202 0:18:07.7 0:00:58.1 205 1:11:37.1 8.21MPH 0:00:35.9 179 0:37:31.0 11:35/M 2:08:49.8

204 Tanya Parker 1485 38 F 185 0:14:49.8 0:03:01.7 203 0:55:58.3 10.5MPH 0:02:33.2 204 0:53:45.8 16:35/M 2:10:08.8

205 Kristi Evett 1448 52 F 194 0:15:58.9 0:05:50.1 199 0:50:41.5 11.6MPH 0:03:36.2 206 1:01:03.8 18:51/M 2:17:10.5

206 Barbara Matlock 1467 56 F 196 0:16:56.9 0:04:51.1 198 0:50:37.8 11.6MPH 0:03:40.6 207 1:01:04.9 18:51/M 2:17:11.3

207 Victoria Tjoelker 1457 28 F 191 0:15:36.3 0:02:57.2 206 1:14:44.6 7.87MPH 0:00:47.8 205 0:56:01.6 17:17/M 2:30:07.5

208 Deanna Barrett 1455 67 F 198 0:17:16.4 0:08:27.7 207 1:19:16.0 7.42MPH 0:02:42.7 202 0:49:44.2 15:21/M 2:37:27.0

209 Sara Barrett 1420 38 F 208 0:20:18.1 0:06:36.8 208 1:21:11.7 7.24MPH 0:02:38.0 201 0:49:42.5 15:20/M 2:40:27.1

DNF Carmel Schimmel 1472 54 F 94 0:10:52.5 0:02:07.4 83 0:34:34.0 17.0MPH 0:01:01.8
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 47 Jessica Bruce 1376 16 1 0:07:30.2 0:01:35.9 1 0:39:09.9 0:00:41.3 2 0:36:02.9 1:25:00.2

2 80 Ashley Thordarson 1378 19 2 0:13:51.0 0:04:12.3 2 0:46:36.7 0:01:24.3 1 0:30:59.0 1:37:03.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Kylen Johnson 1483 22 2 0:09:01.7 0:00:57.1 1 0:30:18.7 0:00:32.8 1 0:22:56.3 1:03:46.6

2 13 Amelia Jones 1380 23 1 0:08:23.1 0:01:28.1 2 0:34:01.1 0:00:49.5 2 0:27:24.4 1:12:06.2

3 20 Isabelle Berg 1495 24 4 0:10:05.5 0:01:44.0 3 0:34:16.2 0:01:29.7 3 0:28:11.4 1:15:46.8

4 41 Heather Zygmontowicz 1379 23 5 0:10:22.1 0:02:58.9 4 0:36:17.2 0:00:41.4 5 0:32:08.9 1:22:28.5

5 53 Jessica Edge 1482 21 6 0:13:23.0 0:02:30.6 6 0:39:26.6 0:01:44.9 4 0:29:40.2 1:26:45.3

6 72 Erika Nolting 1094 20 3 0:09:03.2 0:01:24.8 5 0:38:21.9 0:01:28.1 6 0:42:49.0 1:33:07.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Brianna Leahy 1389 29 2 0:08:07.0 0:00:54.4 1 0:32:06.3 0:00:46.6 2 0:27:45.8 1:09:40.1

2 21 Kirsten Anderson 1387 28 4 0:10:09.7 0:01:53.4 4 0:36:03.2 0:00:30.6 1 0:27:17.7 1:15:54.6

3 26 Erika Anderson 1383 26 3 0:09:08.7 0:01:27.0 6 0:36:56.4 0:00:35.4 5 0:29:37.3 1:17:44.8

4 27 Katie Newman 1393 29 5 0:10:57.9 0:02:17.6 3 0:34:54.3 0:01:17.9 3 0:28:24.3 1:17:52.0

5 32 Cynthia Wilson 1385 28 10 0:13:16.7 0:01:52.4 2 0:34:05.6 0:00:24.0 4 0:28:56.6 1:18:35.3

6 33 Amanda Ruksznis 1381 25 1 0:08:02.8 0:01:51.3 7 0:37:56.8 0:00:51.5 7 0:30:41.1 1:19:23.5

7 40 Ashley Dennis 1391 29 6 0:11:10.5 0:02:25.8 5 0:36:23.6 0:00:40.4 8 0:31:43.4 1:22:23.7

8 56 Laurell Aldrich 1484 27 12 0:14:38.9 0:03:28.2 9 0:39:15.9 0:00:42.6 6 0:29:41.5 1:27:47.1

9 60 Bernadette Gowan 1386 28 13 0:14:46.1 0:01:26.7 8 0:38:18.5 0:01:12.9 10 0:32:45.5 1:28:29.7

10 73 Jennifer Burge 1496 28 8 0:11:29.2 0:04:38.7 10 0:42:50.0 0:01:40.5 9 0:32:44.9 1:33:23.3

11 76 Krystal Danly 1382 26 7 0:11:19.7 0:03:01.0 11 0:43:39.0 0:01:02.6 12 0:35:34.6 1:34:36.9

12 81 Christine Calton 1388 28 9 0:12:00.3 0:02:59.9 13 0:46:04.4 0:01:01.7 13 0:35:51.1 1:37:57.4

13 83 Suzanne Un 1390 29 11 0:13:55.3 0:02:05.8 12 0:44:04.2 0:01:43.0 14 0:38:44.3 1:40:32.6

14 87 Maria Abad 1392 29 14 0:17:45.8 0:02:39.7 14 0:51:04.2 0:01:06.7 11 0:35:21.2 1:47:57.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Sarah Shafer 1402 31 2 0:08:13.0 0:01:18.7 2 0:31:17.5 0:00:55.1 3 0:25:13.6 1:06:57.9

2 5 Dominique Wilmore 1401 31 4 0:09:02.8 0:01:12.4 4 0:31:46.2 0:01:10.6 2 0:24:03.7 1:07:15.7

3 7 Sarah McCoy 1091 32 3 0:08:27.8 0:01:46.4 1 0:28:53.8 0:01:25.7 9 0:29:03.0 1:09:36.7

4 12 Dana Dailey 1498 33 13 0:12:02.9 0:01:42.4 7 0:34:02.5 0:00:59.0 1 0:23:17.1 1:12:03.9

5 14 Stephanie Grohs 1092 31 1 0:07:41.4 0:01:26.0 3 0:31:45.7 0:01:32.3 13 0:29:41.8 1:12:07.2

6 16 Lisa Narkiewicz 1398 30 5 0:09:36.9 0:01:34.7 5 0:33:05.7 0:00:50.1 10 0:29:03.8 1:14:11.2

7 17 Melissa Waite 1395 30 7 0:10:57.2 0:01:04.0 6 0:33:07.5 0:00:44.7 7 0:28:30.3 1:14:23.7

8 23 Charity Atchison 1399 31 9 0:11:00.2 0:02:16.0 12 0:37:19.4 0:00:31.6 4 0:25:17.8 1:16:25.0

9 34 Kate Reynolds 1397 30 11 0:11:26.4 0:02:00.6 8 0:35:27.4 0:01:38.1 11 0:29:16.7 1:19:49.2

10 36 Jenn Sifferman 1405 32 8 0:10:58.3 0:02:09.6 9 0:36:36.6 0:00:54.8 12 0:29:41.8 1:20:21.1

11 37 Heidi Lammers 1404 32 6 0:10:54.8 0:02:40.2 11 0:37:13.5 0:00:52.0 8 0:28:45.1 1:20:25.6

12 39 Gina Cadena-Forney 1408 34 16 0:14:03.9 0:02:38.8 10 0:36:53.3 0:00:54.6 6 0:27:35.5 1:22:06.1

13 42 Rachel Shinagawa 1409 34 12 0:11:33.3 0:03:47.8 15 0:39:57.2 0:00:46.8 5 0:26:45.5 1:22:50.6

14 67 Sandra Martinez 1497 30 10 0:11:06.9 0:03:24.9 16 0:41:16.4 0:01:13.6 15 0:34:29.6 1:31:31.4

15 68 Amy Buerman 1403 32 17 0:14:36.5 0:02:27.9 13 0:38:07.4 0:02:10.6 14 0:34:09.6 1:31:32.0

16 79 Brigitte Smallwood 1400 31 15 0:12:54.8 0:02:22.2 14 0:38:31.4 0:01:50.0 16 0:40:03.1 1:35:41.5

17 91 Sarah Gibson 1396 30 14 0:12:32.7 0:05:10.2 17 0:50:28.7 0:03:21.8 17 0:45:31.4 1:57:04.8

Sprint Age Group Results

*Overall place within gender and division.

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Lake Stevens Triathlon 2011

Saturday, September 10, 2011

~ Swim ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~

Female 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Marci Mahler 1421 39 1 0:09:19.1 0:01:13.6 2 0:35:14.0 0:00:57.0 1 0:24:03.5 1:10:47.2

2 28 Suzanne Koval 1424 39 2 0:10:20.1 0:01:59.4 1 0:33:40.7 0:01:10.1 6 0:30:48.6 1:17:58.9

3 35 Mar Smith 1417 38 7 0:10:51.4 0:03:07.7 4 0:36:45.4 0:01:37.5 2 0:27:51.9 1:20:13.9

4 46 Katia Evans 1089 39 4 0:10:41.4 0:03:06.5 9 0:40:45.1 0:01:37.5 3 0:28:25.4 1:24:35.9

5 50 Mary Craig 1423 39 11 0:13:49.7 0:01:59.1 3 0:35:55.6 0:01:24.0 9 0:32:43.7 1:25:52.1

6 51 Ellen Kildal 1418 38 8 0:11:14.5 0:02:33.0 7 0:39:05.7 0:01:06.5 8 0:31:55.9 1:25:55.6

7 52 Nancy Albright 1414 37 9 0:12:42.2 0:01:56.1 5 0:38:19.4 0:02:43.7 5 0:30:32.1 1:26:13.5

8 55 Elena Pullen-Venema 1416 38 10 0:13:44.6 0:02:18.7 6 0:38:58.5 0:02:15.0 4 0:30:10.1 1:27:26.9

9 63 Victoria DeMatteis 1090 38 3 0:10:34.0 0:03:35.2 8 0:39:14.6 0:01:47.3 11 0:34:36.1 1:29:47.2

10 64 Lori Westendorf 1412 36 6 0:10:50.3 0:02:19.1 11 0:42:49.4 0:01:14.2 10 0:33:29.0 1:30:42.0

11 66 Angie Tromley 1413 36 12 0:13:53.5 0:02:55.0 10 0:42:17.7 0:01:10.0 7 0:30:50.0 1:31:06.2

12 78 Andrea Richards 1419 38 5 0:10:43.6 0:03:41.5 12 0:43:40.8 0:01:11.2 12 0:36:06.0 1:35:23.1

13 92 Julie Young 1411 35 14 0:20:10.7 0:08:43.0 13 0:54:38.3 0:04:13.5 13 0:38:04.2 2:05:49.7

14 93 Tanya Parker 1485 38 13 0:14:49.8 0:03:01.7 14 0:55:58.3 0:02:33.2 15 0:53:45.8 2:10:08.8

15 96 Sara Barrett 1420 38 15 0:20:18.1 0:06:36.8 15 1:21:11.7 0:02:38.0 14 0:49:42.5 2:40:27.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Stacia McInnes 1433 44 1 0:07:40.5 0:01:07.6 1 0:27:12.3 0:00:38.5 1 0:20:55.7 0:57:34.6

2 18 LaVonne Finnerud 1468 41 4 0:08:53.9 0:01:18.5 4 0:34:20.8 0:01:00.7 3 0:29:05.3 1:14:39.2

3 22 Kristie Hilson 1093 44 6 0:09:35.7 0:01:29.1 3 0:34:14.6 0:01:11.0 4 0:29:31.7 1:16:02.1

4 24 Rachel Escoto 1481 42 2 0:07:57.2 0:01:34.4 2 0:33:38.5 0:01:07.0 11 0:32:13.1 1:16:30.2

5 29 Amy Seidensticker 1425 40 5 0:09:35.4 0:02:14.4 5 0:34:41.9 0:01:00.5 7 0:30:38.1 1:18:10.3

6 30 Stella Langone 1077 41 8 0:11:33.8 0:01:22.2 6 0:34:56.3 0:00:35.5 5 0:30:03.9 1:18:31.7

7 38 Christine Hutchinson 1432 43 12 0:15:17.3 0:01:55.2 7 0:37:20.5 0:00:37.3 2 0:26:31.8 1:21:42.1

8 54 Diana Bourgeois 1431 43 9 0:11:40.7 0:02:43.8 8 0:40:36.6 0:01:09.8 8 0:30:54.1 1:27:05.0

9 58 Rondamarie Smith 1427 41 3 0:08:07.8 0:03:19.2 11 0:44:25.3 0:01:59.1 6 0:30:19.6 1:28:11.0

10 61 Kirstin Wilson 1426 41 7 0:11:21.0 0:01:47.7 9 0:41:17.4 0:02:01.4 10 0:32:04.2 1:28:31.7

11 71 Tanya Larson 1428 42 10 0:14:22.4 0:02:24.0 10 0:43:10.7 0:01:22.6 9 0:31:39.2 1:32:58.9

12 89 Kristen Baldwin 1430 42 11 0:15:09.4 0:04:35.3 12 0:47:16.0 0:02:12.9 12 0:43:27.4 1:52:41.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Mariana Cannon 1441 48 1 0:07:32.4 0:01:03.8 2 0:31:32.9 0:00:41.7 1 0:24:59.2 1:05:50.0

2 6 Suzy Cyr 1486 48 4 0:09:47.3 0:01:54.5 1 0:30:54.5 0:00:35.4 2 0:25:27.3 1:08:39.0

3 15 Jennifer Fordham 1088 48 2 0:08:12.5 0:01:20.0 3 0:33:36.6 0:01:18.2 4 0:29:41.0 1:14:08.3

4 25 Nora Kerwick 1439 47 8 0:12:08.5 0:02:18.3 4 0:33:37.0 0:02:25.3 3 0:26:24.4 1:16:53.5

5 31 Angela Anderson 1434 45 3 0:09:24.4 0:01:54.7 5 0:34:08.2 0:00:59.8 6 0:32:06.2 1:18:33.3

6 49 Arlene Bruce 1443 49 5 0:10:11.2 0:02:00.7 7 0:38:34.9 0:01:06.5 8 0:33:28.4 1:25:21.7

7 59 Gina Hagen 1435 45 6 0:11:00.2 0:02:50.9 8 0:40:33.2 0:01:30.9 7 0:32:18.6 1:28:13.8

8 69 Susan Walsh 1442 48 9 0:12:41.9 0:02:05.2 6 0:38:03.0 0:02:23.0 11 0:36:40.0 1:31:53.1

9 70 Barbara Ross-Burns 1073 48 7 0:11:57.7 0:03:26.9 9 0:41:08.1 0:02:05.9 9 0:34:05.7 1:32:44.3

10 74 Cyndy Stockdale 1436 46 10 0:13:03.6 0:03:04.8 10 0:44:06.1 0:01:58.6 5 0:31:29.4 1:33:42.5

11 82 Lynn Van Der Put 1440 47 11 0:13:43.4 0:01:59.4 11 0:44:58.7 0:01:21.2 10 0:36:13.3 1:38:16.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Mary Foster 1086 52 2 0:09:52.8 0:01:15.6 1 0:32:23.7 0:00:50.1 1 0:25:47.7 1:10:09.9

2 19 Cindy Phillips 1450 54 1 0:09:45.6 0:01:28.7 4 0:36:30.8 0:00:38.5 2 0:27:19.0 1:15:42.6

3 43 Diane Hood 1445 51 9 0:13:46.9 0:01:49.3 5 0:37:26.5 0:01:09.0 4 0:28:51.7 1:23:03.4

4 45 Sue Rumsey 1444 50 6 0:11:37.2 0:02:34.6 8 0:39:29.2 0:02:33.0 3 0:28:07.5 1:24:21.5

5 57 Sharon Ward 1078 50 10 0:15:39.1 0:02:44.6 3 0:35:26.8 0:01:26.5 5 0:32:52.1 1:28:09.1

6 62 Linda Masters 1487 51 7 0:11:48.4 0:02:18.7 7 0:39:07.8 0:00:50.4 7 0:34:35.7 1:28:41.0

7 65 Debra Kosky 1449 53 8 0:13:19.8 0:03:32.6 6 0:38:45.2 0:02:14.7 6 0:32:57.8 1:30:50.1

8 75 Christine Book 1446 51 5 0:10:56.1 0:02:58.2 9 0:40:57.7 0:02:09.1 8 0:36:56.9 1:33:58.0

9 77 Diana Colburn 1466 52 3 0:10:18.6 0:02:47.6 10 0:42:00.9 0:00:38.3 9 0:39:06.0 1:34:51.4

10 90 Karla Jones 1447 51 12 0:18:29.8 0:03:21.2 11 0:48:14.1 0:01:25.8 10 0:42:15.1 1:53:46.0

11 94 Kristi Evett 1448 52 11 0:15:58.9 0:05:50.1 12 0:50:41.5 0:03:36.2 11 1:01:03.8 2:17:10.5

DNF DNF Carmel Schimmel 1472 54 4 0:10:52.5 0:02:07.4 2 0:34:34.0 0:01:01.8

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~

~ Bike ~

~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Grace Brewer 1469 55 1 0:10:01.9 0:01:20.5 1 0:32:03.1 0:01:08.7 1 0:26:14.3 1:10:48.5

2 44 Virginia Eschbach 1488 58 3 0:12:27.2 0:02:52.1 2 0:35:25.1 0:01:24.1 3 0:30:59.8 1:23:08.3

3 48 Jill Cochran 1453 58 2 0:12:19.0 0:03:30.6 3 0:38:46.8 0:00:36.1 2 0:30:05.1 1:25:17.6

4 85 Marian Arment 1452 57 4 0:14:00.9 0:03:06.1 4 0:42:42.7 0:01:58.4 4 0:40:53.8 1:42:41.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 86 Janet Kidder 1454 64 1 0:12:16.1 0:04:34.7 1 0:43:08.2 0:04:04.6 1 0:39:09.5 1:43:13.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 84 Sally Narodick 1085 66 1 0:11:44.9 0:01:34.1 1 0:43:28.2 0:01:16.9 2 0:43:50.4 1:41:54.5

2 88 Mary MacClellan 1463 68 2 0:14:31.3 0:04:09.4 2 0:49:47.7 0:01:23.6 1 0:38:29.4 1:48:21.4

3 95 Deanna Barrett 1455 67 3 0:17:16.4 0:08:27.7 3 1:19:16.0 0:02:42.7 3 0:49:44.2 2:37:27.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 40 Griffin Stoddard 1499 16 5 0:12:55.7 0:02:13.0 1 0:33:01.8 0:00:28.5 1 0:25:56.1 1:14:35.1

2 42 Benjamin Wagstaff 1351 14 1 0:08:15.2 6 1:06:38.3 1:14:53.5

3 74 Matthew Owen 1350 13 3 0:11:33.2 0:04:55.3 3 0:37:41.7 0:00:53.5 3 0:32:09.0 1:27:12.7

4 75 Reid Ragsdale 1353 17 6 0:17:25.8 0:02:48.4 2 0:36:48.6 0:01:51.9 2 0:31:50.7 1:30:45.4

5 79 Matthew McDonald 1349 12 2 0:10:23.5 0:03:36.4 4 0:42:02.4 0:01:53.9 4 0:35:07.8 1:33:04.0

6 83 Ray Baldwin 1352 16 4 0:12:33.4 0:05:13.9 5 0:49:29.6 0:01:57.0 5 0:42:24.0 1:51:37.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Josh Fountain 1355 24 1 0:06:14.8 0:00:30.4 1 0:25:39.8 0:00:28.0 1 0:18:21.3 0:51:14.3

2 24 Jayme DeBoer 1500 22 2 0:11:49.1 0:01:13.2 2 0:29:54.9 0:00:35.3 2 0:24:21.1 1:07:53.6

3 45 Brendon Cloyd 1354 23 3 0:12:24.4 0:01:52.3 3 0:34:37.0 0:01:07.3 3 0:25:51.2 1:15:52.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Thomas Roseberry 1489 28 2 0:07:55.7 0:00:31.4 1 0:25:00.7 0:00:25.5 1 0:19:19.0 0:53:12.3

2 4 Bryan Brosious 1301 26 1 0:06:41.0 0:00:32.9 2 0:26:19.7 0:00:30.4 2 0:22:14.0 0:56:18.0

3 10 Lance Farnsworth 1494 29 3 0:08:00.8 0:01:23.1 3 0:28:44.9 0:00:51.2 3 0:22:36.5 1:01:36.5

4 15 Alex Thaman 1312 29 7 0:09:50.5 0:01:37.6 4 0:28:52.9 0:00:49.8 4 0:23:08.8 1:04:19.6

5 30 Michael Atchison 1308 28 6 0:09:36.8 0:01:21.2 7 0:33:43.4 0:01:05.4 6 0:25:54.2 1:11:41.0

6 33 Sean Chighizola 1311 29 9 0:10:36.8 0:01:16.4 5 0:33:02.7 0:01:13.8 7 0:25:55.8 1:12:05.5

7 38 Matthew Minor 1307 27 4 0:08:16.0 0:01:39.5 10 0:35:17.3 0:00:34.8 11 0:28:11.0 1:13:58.6

8 52 Austin Snowbager 1302 25 13 0:13:39.2 0:02:17.9 11 0:35:32.5 0:01:56.7 5 0:24:47.0 1:18:13.3

9 53 Michael Oliphant 1306 27 10 0:11:49.4 0:03:47.3 8 0:34:45.5 0:00:54.0 9 0:27:07.8 1:18:24.0

10 54 Mark Garrett 1313 29 5 0:09:30.4 0:01:48.9 14 0:38:35.1 0:00:42.8 10 0:28:01.6 1:18:38.8

11 57 Wayne Brown 1309 28 11 0:12:17.7 0:01:56.4 6 0:33:33.8 0:01:01.0 13 0:30:48.5 1:19:37.4

12 62 Chad Elsner 1304 26 15 0:17:13.5 0:02:18.8 9 0:34:55.8 0:01:43.4 8 0:26:02.4 1:22:13.9

13 67 Ross Ericson 1470 28 14 0:13:56.2 0:03:26.2 12 0:36:18.7 0:00:39.7 12 0:29:03.9 1:23:24.7

14 72 Jim Arment 1303 26 12 0:12:50.3 0:01:32.0 13 0:37:56.5 0:00:41.2 15 0:33:41.9 1:26:41.9

15 76 Sky Holzinger 1310 28 8 0:10:00.3 0:04:56.3 15 0:40:00.5 0:02:21.1 14 0:33:36.0 1:30:54.2

Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~

Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~

Female 65 to 69
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Daniel Edmonds 1318 31 3 0:08:40.9 0:00:51.1 2 0:25:57.2 0:00:34.4 1 0:19:44.3 0:55:47.9

2 5 Brian Houck 1314 30 1 0:08:23.5 0:00:47.0 3 0:26:31.3 0:00:32.2 3 0:21:38.2 0:57:52.2

3 6 Josh McDowell 1099 31 4 0:08:57.7 0:00:47.9 1 0:25:41.8 0:00:30.7 5 0:22:32.6 0:58:30.7

4 18 Jon Gebow 1321 32 10 0:10:43.0 0:01:40.6 6 0:31:52.8 0:00:23.4 4 0:21:52.7 1:06:32.5

5 19 Jordan Bebee 1315 30 9 0:10:31.3 0:01:46.3 9 0:32:39.5 0:01:14.1 2 0:20:41.1 1:06:52.3

6 23 Steven Allen 1098 31 6 0:10:11.3 0:01:44.7 5 0:30:08.3 0:01:00.5 7 0:24:46.7 1:07:51.5

7 26 Jesse Wilmore 1324 33 12 0:10:54.0 0:01:46.4 4 0:29:04.6 0:01:20.5 10 0:26:13.4 1:09:18.9

8 29 Charlie Harding 1320 30 14 0:12:14.1 0:01:50.2 7 0:32:20.2 0:00:21.9 6 0:24:18.2 1:11:04.6

9 35 William Buell 1325 33 5 0:09:31.4 0:02:49.0 13 0:34:29.7 0:00:55.7 8 0:24:53.0 1:12:38.8

10 41 Ian Dobbs-Dixon 1327 34 8 0:10:30.4 0:01:57.0 8 0:32:36.5 0:01:38.3 13 0:27:55.1 1:14:37.3

11 43 Brett McKinnon 1317 30 11 0:10:46.1 0:01:20.0 15 0:36:02.0 0:00:33.3 11 0:26:16.2 1:14:57.6

12 48 Justin Elsner 1100 30 7 0:10:24.0 0:01:54.9 14 0:34:35.9 0:01:23.3 14 0:28:12.7 1:16:30.8

13 50 Andy Dailey 1328 30 17 0:13:25.8 0:01:54.3 10 0:32:40.0 0:00:54.6 15 0:29:03.8 1:17:58.5

14 51 Zachary Bunton 1323 32 18 0:13:54.8 0:02:40.4 12 0:33:52.4 0:02:08.1 9 0:25:25.4 1:18:01.1

15 55 David Lammers 1326 34 2 0:08:23.5 0:02:00.0 17 0:37:14.0 0:00:39.2 16 0:30:24.3 1:18:41.0

16 61 James Warren 1097 32 19 0:14:31.6 0:02:19.6 16 0:36:52.0 0:00:48.9 12 0:27:40.7 1:22:12.8

17 66 Andrew Scott 1076 34 13 0:11:29.5 0:02:57.5 11 0:33:24.8 0:02:32.4 18 0:32:33.3 1:22:57.5

18 69 Chris Mills 1322 32 15 0:12:42.3 0:01:02.1 18 0:38:34.2 0:00:46.4 17 0:30:46.5 1:23:51.5

19 80 Gavin Gee 1319 31 16 0:12:42.4 0:03:15.9 19 0:40:48.5 0:01:38.1 19 0:35:03.5 1:33:28.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 David Frankel 1329 36 1 0:08:22.7 0:02:13.4 3 0:31:33.6 0:00:53.0 2 0:23:54.5 1:06:57.2

2 22 Tom Kuzman 1335 39 2 0:08:37.3 0:01:47.9 2 0:30:43.4 0:01:07.7 3 0:25:08.9 1:07:25.2

3 25 Darin Dewell 1336 39 4 0:10:15.2 0:02:19.6 4 0:32:16.0 0:00:55.6 1 0:22:34.9 1:08:21.3

4 34 John Woolf 1331 37 5 0:10:16.9 0:02:32.0 1 0:28:47.0 0:01:40.0 6 0:29:13.1 1:12:29.0

5 49 Scott Hutchison 1332 37 7 0:15:10.9 0:02:01.5 6 0:33:52.7 0:00:53.4 4 0:25:42.3 1:17:40.8

6 59 Neil Kaukola 1333 39 3 0:09:15.6 0:02:44.8 7 0:39:37.8 0:00:42.4 5 0:28:03.4 1:20:24.0

7 78 Aaron Albright 1330 37 6 0:15:01.8 0:02:05.3 5 0:33:16.4 0:02:44.3 7 0:39:05.9 1:32:13.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Matt Bannon 1337 40 1 0:08:52.4 0:00:56.4 2 0:28:17.4 0:00:36.9 2 0:23:00.3 1:01:43.4

2 14 John Cain Jr 1490 42 3 0:09:27.7 0:01:36.6 3 0:29:08.0 0:00:38.9 1 0:22:57.9 1:03:49.1

3 16 Cory Burke 1340 42 5 0:10:26.1 0:01:25.9 1 0:28:07.3 0:00:32.7 3 0:23:52.7 1:04:24.7

4 28 Robert Tekel 1341 43 4 0:10:02.2 0:01:19.6 5 0:32:34.6 0:01:07.9 4 0:25:04.6 1:10:08.9

5 39 Paul Whittier 1074 43 7 0:11:30.2 0:01:46.5 8 0:34:28.9 0:00:42.4 5 0:25:58.9 1:14:26.9

6 58 Remy Van Der Put 1338 41 9 0:12:07.0 0:02:23.9 6 0:32:48.4 0:01:25.3 8 0:31:00.0 1:19:44.6

7 63 Robert Beyer 1096 40 12 0:19:17.8 0:06:24.8 4 0:29:14.3 6 0:27:37.8 1:22:34.7

8 64 Paul Rudnick 1343 44 10 0:12:12.0 0:03:05.0 10 0:37:27.5 0:01:01.7 7 0:28:51.6 1:22:37.8

9 70 Chris Swasand 1075 40 8 0:11:41.9 0:02:47.9 9 0:36:17.4 0:01:08.0 9 0:32:10.7 1:24:05.9

10 71 Joseph Debons 1083 41 2 0:09:09.3 0:02:35.1 7 0:33:03.0 0:01:21.6 11 0:38:43.9 1:24:52.9

11 73 Paul Stahlke 1339 42 6 0:11:09.5 0:02:22.4 11 0:37:49.5 0:00:46.5 10 0:34:52.4 1:27:00.3

12 82 Ryan Trout 1342 44 11 0:12:49.2 0:04:20.8 12 0:40:36.6 0:03:17.9 12 0:40:37.0 1:41:41.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Kevin Weed 1471 48 1 0:07:16.5 0:01:18.9 1 0:27:44.8 0:00:46.6 1 0:24:20.0 1:01:26.8

2 21 Paul Dinger 1082 48 3 0:09:51.6 0:01:41.0 2 0:28:27.1 0:00:35.9 3 0:26:42.7 1:07:18.3

3 31 Roger Hall 1347 47 5 0:11:27.9 0:01:39.1 3 0:28:42.5 0:01:27.7 4 0:28:24.3 1:11:41.5

4 36 Bill Cooper 1346 47 6 0:12:28.7 0:02:19.2 4 0:31:36.9 0:00:40.3 2 0:26:38.4 1:13:43.5

5 56 Rhett Brown 1345 46 4 0:11:04.0 0:03:08.2 5 0:32:35.1 0:01:21.0 6 0:30:49.8 1:18:58.1

6 68 Robert Wagstaff 1344 45 2 0:09:47.2 0:04:33.3 6 0:37:41.6 0:01:51.2 5 0:29:31.7 1:23:25.0

7 77 Brian Johnson 1348 47 7 1:31:23.0 1:31:23.0

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 David Ball 1357 50 4 0:10:06.2 0:00:39.3 1 0:27:29.0 0:00:35.0 1 0:22:05.7 1:00:55.2

2 17 Tom Cyr 1491 50 1 0:07:57.4 0:00:50.6 2 0:28:37.2 0:00:30.6 3 0:28:00.7 1:05:56.5

3 32 Jerrol Kiger 1356 50 2 0:09:03.9 0:01:49.4 5 0:32:20.9 0:00:30.6 4 0:28:17.3 1:12:02.1

4 37 Peter Rudnick 1359 52 6 0:11:51.3 0:02:51.3 4 0:32:08.0 0:01:28.3 2 0:25:25.2 1:13:44.1

5 46 Phillip Millard 1358 52 3 0:09:21.1 0:02:37.7 6 0:34:37.3 0:01:03.4 5 0:28:20.5 1:16:00.0

6 47 Steve Koho 1360 53 5 0:10:23.8 0:02:04.4 3 0:30:27.0 0:01:48.2 6 0:31:31.7 1:16:15.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Larry Clark 1363 59 1 0:08:17.6 0:01:14.2 2 0:28:31.6 0:00:38.6 1 0:23:00.8 1:01:42.8

2 13 Bradley Hammond 1361 55 2 0:08:24.2 0:00:55.1 1 0:28:00.0 0:00:43.3 2 0:25:33.7 1:03:36.3

3 60 Lyle Graddon 1362 59 3 0:10:39.9 0:02:12.9 3 0:35:50.5 0:01:12.1 4 0:31:42.0 1:21:37.4

4 81 Daniel Harrington 1493 59 4 0:18:08.8 0:07:56.9 4 0:39:48.5 0:02:48.0 3 0:31:29.3 1:40:11.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Kalani Scott 1364 60 1 0:08:32.1 0:00:49.8 1 0:26:55.3 0:00:34.9 1 0:22:36.9 0:59:29.0

2 44 Steve Keller 1365 61 2 0:09:44.2 0:01:28.9 2 0:31:58.9 0:00:56.3 2 0:31:39.6 1:15:47.9

3 65 Tom T. Davis 1366 63 3 0:10:37.8 0:03:19.5 3 0:35:16.6 0:01:10.2 3 0:32:22.7 1:22:46.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Bill Giller 1367 65 1 0:09:03.5 0:01:16.6 1 0:30:53.2 0:00:57.3 1 0:27:42.3 1:09:52.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Patty Haukenberry 1087 48 5 0:14:44.0 0:01:28.8 2 0:37:39.0 0:00:49.8 1 0:31:32.4 1:26:14.0

2 2 Tammy Magnuson 1464 41 1 0:12:09.9 0:01:43.3 1 0:36:29.7 0:01:04.5 6 0:42:16.0 1:33:43.4

3 3 Michelle Goodwin 1460 37 4 0:14:21.6 0:03:55.1 3 0:39:41.1 0:02:03.4 2 0:34:15.3 1:34:16.5

4 4 Jody Bogues 1462 40 2 0:13:21.4 0:05:01.9 4 0:47:22.1 0:01:17.4 3 0:36:23.0 1:43:25.8

5 5 Tiffany Withington 1461 39 3 0:14:12.5 0:03:58.8 7 0:52:46.7 0:01:32.9 4 0:38:55.5 1:51:26.4

6 6 Karen Thiel 1465 44 9 0:18:51.0 0:02:39.8 5 0:49:10.1 0:02:05.3 5 0:40:40.8 1:53:27.0

7 7 Tarin Thompson 1456 25 7 0:15:45.6 0:03:39.6 8 0:58:18.2 0:01:21.2 7 0:45:39.0 2:04:43.6

8 8 Barbara Matlock 1467 56 8 0:16:56.9 0:04:51.1 6 0:50:37.8 0:03:40.6 9 1:01:04.9 2:17:11.3

9 9 Victoria Tjoelker 1457 28 6 0:15:36.3 0:02:57.2 9 1:14:44.6 0:00:47.8 8 0:56:01.6 2:30:07.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Gary Grossblatt 1095 52 1 0:10:22.5 0:01:09.2 1 0:30:07.9 0:00:53.9 2 0:26:03.6 1:08:37.1

2 2 Aaron Walker 1368 30 3 0:10:40.9 0:02:07.4 6 0:34:55.1 0:01:07.0 1 0:24:51.4 1:13:41.8

3 3 Michael Haukenberry 1079 48 5 0:11:14.8 0:02:01.3 2 0:32:46.8 0:00:50.0 3 0:27:40.4 1:14:33.3

4 4 Troy Johnson 1080 47 2 0:10:36.7 0:01:57.0 3 0:34:10.2 0:01:36.0 6 0:29:12.7 1:17:32.6

5 5 Matt Keller 1369 30 4 0:10:58.5 0:02:27.5 7 0:35:55.2 0:00:30.8 9 0:31:14.5 1:21:06.5

6 6 Bob Fordham 1375 53 7 0:12:35.4 0:02:59.9 5 0:34:47.5 0:01:21.4 7 0:30:01.8 1:21:46.0

7 7 Mike Cimprich 1081 31 8 0:14:47.4 0:03:04.9 4 0:34:39.1 0:01:27.2 4 0:28:17.5 1:22:16.1

8 8 Larry Bogues 1374 53 6 0:12:12.8 0:02:07.8 10 0:39:44.3 0:00:56.9 5 0:28:45.1 1:23:46.9

9 9 Bryan Meyers 1371 39 10 0:20:50.2 0:03:10.4 9 0:39:13.0 0:00:44.0 8 0:30:07.1 1:34:04.7

10 10 Ron Ragsdale 1305 40 9 0:17:35.9 0:02:38.8 8 0:37:37.9 0:01:24.4 10 0:37:28.7 1:36:45.7

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Clydesdale

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Athena

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 65 to 69

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Stolmeier - Kris Stolmeier, 

Syndey Stolmeier 1475 2 0:09:33.7 0:01:02.6 1 0:27:30.6 0:00:27.7 1 0:24:59.1 1:03:33.7

2 2

Tri Daddy - James Seidensticker, 

Jerome Margolis 1474 1 0:08:18.9 0:01:23.2 2 0:28:52.1 0:00:38.5 3 0:50:40.8 1:29:53.5

3 3

Team Tinkerbell - Heather  Klein, 

Theresa Strain, Terrie Cranwell 1473 3 0:18:07.7 0:00:58.1 3 1:11:37.1 0:00:35.9 2 0:37:31.0 2:08:49.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Trisha Ratigan 1300 24 4 0:13:21.6 0:01:47.3 1 0:39:19.9 0:00:25.7 1 0:25:32.9 1:20:27.4

2 2 Allie Gregersen 1298 27 3 0:11:44.7 0:02:46.5 4 0:40:39.2 0:00:25.0 2 0:28:53.8 1:24:29.2

3 3 Lindsey Lucia 1299 26 2 0:11:10.1 0:03:30.8 3 0:40:27.2 0:00:27.4 3 0:28:54.1 1:24:29.6

4 4 Maria Mannisto 1394 29 1 0:10:10.2 0:02:19.5 2 0:39:37.1 0:01:00.3 4 0:34:21.2 1:27:28.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Eric Thumma 1297 25 1 0:07:42.2 0:02:21.0 2 0:40:39.1 0:00:28.8 1 0:26:18.8 1:17:29.9

2 2 Joseph Lopez 1295 35 2 0:08:42.0 0:03:32.9 1 0:31:50.4 0:01:31.9 3 0:32:35.2 1:18:12.4

3 3 Justin Parker 1316 30 3 0:15:27.1 0:02:18.9 3 0:41:11.7 0:00:39.0 2 0:26:40.1 1:26:16.8

4 4 Andy Shaw 1370 35 4 0:16:09.9 0:03:27.7 4 0:43:32.6 0:02:09.2 4 0:38:52.5 1:44:11.9

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Sprint Relay
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~

Female Retro

~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male Retro
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